LEAFS CRACK TOP 10 AT METAMORA INVITE

Pictured are 8 of the 16 Maple Leafs who raced in the Varsity Race: The team ran great as they
cracked the Top 10 in the "Loaded Field". During the race, it POURED!!!
Nevertheless, they ran WILD!!

LEAFS RUN STRONG AT THE 42ND "RUNNIN' RED INV."

On Saturday, October 6th, the Leafs traveled to Metamora's Black Partridge Park fo participate in
the 42nd Annual "Runnin’' Red Cross Country Invitational. The field included teams from:
Bloomington, Canton, Champaign Central, Decatur St. Teresa, Deer Creek/Mackinaw, Dunlap, East
Peoria, Geneseo, Glenbard South, Illini Central, Lincoln, Macomb, Mahomet-Seymour, Metamora,
Moline, Normal Community, Normal U-High, Olympia, Pekin, Peoria Notre Dame, Peoria Richwoods,
Rochester, Rock Island, Springfield, Springfield Lamphier, Springfield Sacred Heart-Griffin, Tolono
Unity, and Washington. The field included several of our I.H.S.A. Regional and Sectional rivals.

The weatherman gave the F/S race near perfect conditions with a race time temperature of 65°
and little to no wind. The course was in great shape, considering all the rain we have had lately.
The boys took off at 10:00 a.m. The team raced only seven men as anyone currently in the
Leaf's Top 10 raced "up” in the Varsity Race. That left seven hungry Maple Leafs to represent
Geneseo when the gun "“cracked". Leading the team was Freshman Isaac Kuster who earned a
highly coveted Top 30 Finisher Medal by placing 24th in 17:13 for the 2.94 course. Not far behind
were: Freshman Bode Neff (64th in 18:21); Sophomore Ricardo Chavez-Sanchez (83rd in 18:42);
Freshman Max Sottos (90th in 18:53); and Freshman Kyle Lievens (91st in 18:54) as they
completed the Leafs scoring. Running as the team's 6th and 7th men were Sophomore Tanner



Burgett (149th in 20:26) and Freshman Simon Anderson (160th in 20:39.) When the "dust had
settled” the Leafs had placed a HIGHLY RESPECTABLE 14th out of 27 teams. That is AMAZING
considering that the teams Top 5 underclassmen ran "Up" in the Varsity Race. WAY TO GO, MEN!!!

The Varsity Boys took of at 11:20 a.m. By then the temperature had dropped fo the high 50's
and the sky had opened up with a steady rain. Once the race had begun, the wind kicked up to
20-30 mph gusts and it really started raining. At one point I remember thinking that I couldn't
remember EVER witnessing it rain harder. What happened next....it rained HARDER! The team
accepted the challenge and ran with tremendous "Passion and Purpose”, never allowing the
challenging conditions to do anything but inspire them. The dirt trails (very hilly, by the way)
turned to a "mud fest" with MANY runner slipping and sliding head first down the hills. Our own
Neo Colter was one of these men. He actually passed 3 runners while he was sliding head-first
on his back.

On to the race. Sophomore William Plumley hooked onfo the Top 25 early and never let go. He
was racing with the "Big Dogs" and earned an Highly Coveted Top 40 Varsity Finisher Medal via
his 25th place running 16:26 for the 2.94 course. Not far behind were: Freshman Justin Johnson
(42nd in 16:51); Junior Colby Rapps (49th in 16:56); Junior Spencer Lindstrom (64th in 17:08);
and Sophomore Lucas Nicke (69th in 17:15) fo close out the Maple Leaf Scoring. Not far behind
were Sophomore Rafe Morrison (91st in 17:31); Junior Neo Colter (96th in 17:36); Senior Petfer
Rizzo (133rd in 18:18); Senior Nathan Carroll (154th in 18:40); Freshman Malakai Schaad (159th
in 18:46); Senior Luke Sebastian (179th in 19:13); Junior Hayes Murphy (219th in 20:38); Junior
Luke Henkhaus (239th in 21:14); Junior Jacob Jorgensen (248th in 21:26); and Senior Jayden
Erdman (264th in 22:01.) Senior Andrew Rizzo started the race but was pulled by Coach Ehlert
with leg issues after the mile. When the points were tabulated the Leafs had placed a STRONG
10th overall in the "LOADED" 27 team field. The team is in a position to challenge for a berth in
the State Finals. Keep doing all the "Little Things" and "Dreaming Big". Get ready to race at
home in the final NIB-12 Conference XC Meet next Saturday.



Photo submitted

THE GENESEO CROSS COUNTRY team battled the rainy conditions at the
Metamora Runnin Red Invitational. Pictured are, from Ieﬂ.:_Jayden Erdman, Andrew
Rizzo, Spencer Lindstrom, Pete_r ‘Rizzo, Rafe Morrison, Lucas Nicke, Neo Colter

and Luke Sebastian.

Leafs whet their appetlte

By CHRIS STEELE
Republic Sports Editor

. The Maple Leafs’ cross
country team finished 10th

among a tough field at the,

Runnin”Red Invite on Oct. 6.

Geneseo was led by

William Plumley who raced,

to a 25th-place finish in
16:26.3 at Black Partridge
Park. ;

The Leafs’ Justin Johnson
ran down 42nd in 16:51.0,
and Colby Rapps finished in

49th in 16:56.7.
Geneseo’s Spencer Lind-

: strom came in 64th place in
raced to a 64th place finish in

17:08.8, and Lucas Nicke
finished 70th in 17:15.0.

Rafe Morrison tracked
down 91st in 17:31.3, and
Neo.Colter claimed 96th in
17:36.1.

On the JV side, Geneseo
finished 13th among a 20-

. team field.

: Isaac Kuster was the
Maple Leafs’ top finisher

coming in 24th place in
17:13.2.

Geneseo’s  Bode Neff
18:21.2, and Ricky Chavez-
Sanchez claimed 83rd in

18:42.8.

Max Sottos landed in 90th -
in 18:53.5, and Kyle Lievens
finished a spot back in 91stin
18:54.0.

Tanner Burgett came in
149th place in 20:26.4, and
Simon Anderson finished in
160th place in 20:39.2.



Date: 10/06/16 |

Site: Black Partridge Park in Metamora

Conditions: Race time temp: 65° & Perfect for F.S,;

60° and pouring rain for the Varisty Race with Strong Winds. NASTY!!!

Racing Distance: 2.94 miles

Team Finish: VAR: 10th out of 27 teams: F/S: 13th out of 27 teams

TIME |ATHLETE PLACE | RACE|1-MILE|2-MILE
1 16:26 |[William Plumley-10 25 VAR 277 27?7
2 16:51 |Justin Johnson-09 42 VAR | 7?77 77
3 16:56 |Colby Rapps-11 49 VAR 277 i
4 17:08 |[Spencer Lindstrom-11 64 VAR 777 77?7
5 17:13 |Isaac Kuster-09 24 F/S 777 277
6 17:15 |Lucas Nicke-10 69 VAR 777 277
7 17:31 |Rafe Morrison-10 91 VAR ?77? 27?7
8 17:36 |Neo Colter-11 96 VAR ?77? ?7?7?
9 18:18 |Peter Rizzo-12 133 VAR 27?7 ?77?
10 18:21 |Bode Neff-09 64 F/S 277 27?7
11 18:40 [Nathan Carroll-12 154 | VAR 27? ?°?7?
12 18:42 |Ricardo Chavez-Sanchez-10 83 F/S 7?7 77
13 18:46 [Malakai Schaad-09 159 | VAR 277 ?°?7?
14 18:53 |Max Sottos-09 90 F/S 7?7 277
15 18:54 |Kyle Lievens-09 91 F/S 2727 27?7
16 19:13 |Luke Sebastian-12 179 | VAR 777 27?7
17 20:26 |Tanner Burgett-10 149 F/S 777 77?7
18 20:38 |Hayes Murphy-11 219 | VAR 277 27?7
19 20:39 |Simon Anderson-09 160 F/S ?7?7? ?7?77?
20 21:14 |Luke Henkhaus-11 239 | VAR 27?7 2?7
21 21:26 |Jacob Jorgensen-11 248 | VAR ?77? ?7?7?
22 22:01 |Jayden Erdman-12 264 | VAR 27?7 297
DNF |Andrew Rizzo-12 Medical| VAR 27?7 ?77?
DNC |Ky Ariano-11 Conflict
Jason Blick-09 Medical
Andrew Burke-09 Medical
Will McKelvain-11 Conflict
Will Sammons-11 Conflict
Ethan Suacedo-11 Conflict
Kyle State-11 Conflict




14:55

Varsity Race Leader

VAR

27?7

277

15:57

F/S Race Leader

F/S

27?

277

Geneseo Spread:

1-5: 0:47

1-7: 1:05

1-10: 1:55
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Runnin Red Invitational

October 06,2018

wwwraceresulisplus.com River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys Varsity

0'all  Adj

Place Place Bib No Name
1 1 698 Mathias Powell
2 2 471 NWick Doud
3 3 910 Brody Blackwell
4 4 896 Cooper Wilken
5 5 773 Jackson McClellan
6 6 794 Sam Lange
7 7 879 Jackson McClure
8 8 851 Dane Alexander
9 (< 5) 1105 Jackson Stewart
10 9 695 Bryson Keeble
11 10 492 Evan Turnbull
12 11 737 1Ian O'Laughlin
13 12 593 Keaton Vandel
14 13 697 Kyle lofziger
15 14 947 Chris Gilbert
16 15 723 Adam Gilbreath-Glaub
17 16 892 Sean Supan
18 17 927 Russell Sarff
19 18 485 Bradyn Olmstead
20 19 1111 Reese Borlin
21 20 1122 Chris Hurd
22 21 1099 Ryan Waldinger
23 22 525 Colby Johnson
24 23 817 Colin Fitzgerald
25 24 620 William Plumley
26 25 781 Tim Wolf
27 26 911 Jonny Blanchard
28 27 1084 -Zach Kinison
29 (< 5) 902 Jon Heville
30 28 474 Drew Gibson
31 29 1113 Avery Davidson
32 30 1068 Kyle Boughter
33 31 779 muikola Stojanovic
34 32 701 Jonah Singer
35 33 1126 Ben Learned
36 34 574 Max Varness
¥ 35 912 Bennett Custer
38 36 724 Jacob Gray
39 37 867 Alex Hess
40 38 1057 Brendan Fahey
41 39 835 Ajitesh Muppuru
42 40 610 Justin Johnson
13 41 486 Quinn Olson
44 42 801 Tyler Timmons
415 (< 5) 900 Parker Kistner
46 43 1076 Sam Forness
47 44 920 Jeremy Leichtenberg
48 45 917 Seth Kasinger
49 46 621 Colby Rapps
50 47 836 Jacob Myers
51 48 1133 2Zachary Tranchitella
52 49 569 Dane Tow
53 50 967 David Robison
54 51 726 Evan Johnson
55 52 837 Carter Owen
56 53 849 Drew Toohill
57 54 722 Austin Gale
58 55 523 Jacob Henderson
59 56 515 John Smith
60 57 1134 Jackson Ward
6l (< 5) 1104 Tyler Ohl
62 58 482 Roger Mendiola
63 59 1064 Grant Sarnowski
64 60 614 Spencer Lindstrom
65 61 743 Andrew Springer
66 62 502 Alex Ahmari
67 63 766 Jon Hutton
68 64 508 Quin Kolodzeiej
69 65 744 Uick Thelen

Team

Mahomet-Seymour High School
Bloomington

Pekin Community High School
Normal University

Moline High School

Morton High School

Normal University

Normal University

St. Teresa High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Bloomington

Metamora

East Peoria Community High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Peoria Hotre Dame

Metamora

Normal University

Pekin Community High School
Bloomington

Washington Community High School
Washington Community High School
Springfield High School

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Hormal Community High School
Geneseo High School

Moline High School

Pekin Community High School
Springfield High School

Olympia High School

Bloomington

Washington Community High School
Springfield High School

Moline High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Washington Community High School
Dunlap High School

Pekin Community High School
Metamora

Mormal University

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Normal Community High School
Geneseo High School

Bloomington X

Morton High School

Olympia High School

Springfield High School

Pekin Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Geneseo High School

Hormal Community High School
Washington Community High School
Dunlap High School

Peoria Hlotre Dame

Metamora

Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Metamora

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Champaign Central

Washington Community High School
St. Teresa High School
Bloomington

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Geneseo High School

Metamora

Champaign Central

Moline High School

Champaign Central

Metamora

Time

14:55.2
15:26.7
15:35.6
15:40.0
15:42.3
15:45.5
15:48.3
15:49.7
15:56.6
15:58.7
16:01.8
16:02.8
16:04.4
16:08.3
16:10.1
16:10.9
1651117
16:13.5
16:17.0
16:21.0
16:22.2
16:25.8
16:25.9
16:26.1
16:26.3
16:29.6
16:30.6
16:30.7
16:31.1
16:35.6
16:37.2
16:38.3
16:39.2
16:40.1
16:40.6
16:41.0
16:41.1
16:44.1
16:46.5
16:48.8
16:50.9

16:51.0.

16:52.3
16:53.5
16:53.9
16:55.0
16:55.2
16:56.4
16:56.7
16:57.0
16:59.2
17:00.0
17:01.3
17:01.5
17:01.6
17:01.9
17:04.9
17:06.4
17:07.2
17:07.4
17:08.3
17:08.5
17:08.6
17:08.8
17:12.0
17:13.5
1781355
17:13.6
17:14.8

Pace

5:04/M
5:15/M
5:18/M
5:20/M
5:20/M
5:21/M
5:22/M
5:23/M
5:25/M
5:26/M
5:27/M
5:27/M
5:28/M
5:29/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:37/M4
5:38/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M

"5:40/M

5:40/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
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ol 11

70 66 619
71 67 505
72 68 642
73 69 9.32
74 70 856
75 71 882
76 (> 7) 711
77 72 699
78 73 540
79 74 1130
80 75 521
81 76 705
82 (> 7) 714
83 77 559
84 (< 5) 906
85 78 752
86 79 1038
87 80 703
88 (> 7) 916
89 81 968
90 82 688
‘91 83 616
92 84 545
93 85 479
94 86 568
95 87 637
96 88 607
97 (> 7) 488
98 89 518
99 (> 7) 913
100 90 806
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
101 91 581
102 92 1054
103 93 795
104 94 802
105 95 596
106 (> 7) 887
107 (> 7) 469
108 (> 7) 936
109 96 1020
110 97 831
111 98 1028
112 99 990
113 100 755
114 (> 7) 909
115 101 1031
116 (> 7) 854
117 102 1055
118 (> 7) 715
119 103 511
120 104 749
121 105 679
122 106 584
123 (> 7) 768
124 107 1073
125 (> 7) 481
126 108 681
127 109 957
128 110 522
129 111 517
130 (> 7) 702
131 112 805
132 113 976
133 (> 7) 623
134 114 686
135 115 786
136 (> 7) 798
137 (> 1) 1125
138 116 689
139 (> 7) 889
190 117 1083
141 (> 7) 483
142 (> 7) 728
143 118 1019
144 119 1065
145 (> 7) 778
146 120 591
147 (> 7) 707
148 121 1154
199 (> 7) 1114
150 122 683
151 (> 7) 489
152 123 823
153 (> 7) 767

Lucas Micke
Luke Hartmann
Edwin Svobada
Jayden Tabb

Cj Bruns

Derek Hanni
Colton Barb
Joseph Scheele
Elijah Blascyk
Jacob Stone
John Carnicle
David Wilcoski
Alex Blackburn
Lincoln Metzger
Jake Spaid
Michael Aumuller
Aminia Mashimango
Joe Taylor
Kaleb Just
Luke Sander
Kerem Tasdan
Rafe Morrison
Gavin Dean
Dylan Kosloskus
Jt Templin
Wesley Jedlicka
lleo Colter
Bryce Reed
Kyle Treakle
Jackson Custer
Cade Zobrist

Name

Caleb Alt
Jacob Coady
Tyson Martin
Jake Turner
Bailey Webster
Daniel Rugutt
Suraj Aireddy
Andrew Volfe
Elliot Staley
Alex Kraft

Ben Claude
Chrishad Wash
Spencer Clapper
Nick Bergerhouse
Vyizigiro Ezekieli
Aidan Bovee
August Davis
Hathan Bucci
Robert Mercer
Sam Adams

Stan Melkumiam
Dawson Dobbelaire
Hikolas Johnson
Jack Flesner
Brady McCubbins
Amir Oden-Shabazz
Patrick Menke
Garrett Forrest
Alex Stack
Peter Slezak
Brody Zobrist
Sergio Teran
Peter Rizzo
Dakota Shepler
Kyle Davis

Jake Scarfe
Jacob Kunka
Brooks Wallace
Tom Scott

Ben Kim

Luke HMoore

Sam Kapraun
Daniel Ryan
Jake Wagoner
Barak Rowell
Ryan Sosnowski
Gaven Williams
Cole Wherley
Caden Davidson
lloah Ramos

Zach Reynolds
Jacob Haggarty
Bryce Johnson

Geneseo High School
Champaign Central

Glenbard South

Pekin Community High School
Hormal University

Hormal University

Metamora

Mahomet-Seymour High School
Dunlap High School
Washington Community High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Metamora

Dunlap High School

Olympia High School

Moline High School

Rock Island High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Pekin Community High School
Peoria llotre Dame

Macomb Sr High

Geneseo High School

Dunlap High School
Bloomington

Dunlap High School

Glenbard South

Geneseo High School
Bloomington

Champaign Central

Pekin Community High School
Morton High School

Team

East Peoria Community High School
Sacred Heart-Griffin

Morton High School

Morton High School

East Peoria Community High School
Hormal University

Bloomington

Pekin Community High School
Rochester ’

Hormal Community High School
Rock Island High School
Richwoods

Moline High School

Pekin Community High School

Rock Island High School

Mormal University

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Metamora

Champaign Central

Moline High School

Macomb Sr High

East Peoria Community High School
Moline High School

Springfield High School
Bloomington

Macomb Sr High

Peoria lotre Dame

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Champaign Central
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Morton High School

Peoria llotre Dame

Geneseo High School

Macomb Sr High

Morton High School

Morton High School

Washington Community High School
Macomb Sr High

Hormal University

Springfield High School
Bloomington

Metamora

Rochester

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Moline High School

East Peoria Community High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Illini Central

Washington Community High School
Macomb Sr High

Bloomington

lMormal Community High School
Moline High School

17:15.0.
17'215.2
17:16.2
17:20.1
17:20.3
17:21.0
17:21.9
17:23.5
17:24.7
17:26.6

Time

17:44.3
17:44.8
17:45.5
17:49.7
17:50.4
17:51.4
17:52.1
17:52.4
17:54.0
17:55.4
17:57.4
17:59.3
17:59.4
17259.7
17:59.9
18:00.0
18:00.6
18:01.1
18:02.4
18:02.5
18:03.0
18:03.7
18:04.2
18:04.3
18:06.4
18:08.8
18:09.2
18:09.6
18:15.4
18:17.3
18:17.4
18:18.3
18:18.7
18:19.0
18:19.7
18:21.8
18:22.4
18:22.8
18:23.2
18:23.2
18:25.5
18:28.5
18:30.1
18:30.6
18:30.6
18:33.0

.18:33.8

18:35.6
18:36.1
18:36.3
18:37.8
18:39.0
18:39.5

5:52/M °

5:52/M
5:52/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M

Pace

6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M1
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
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Yol 11

154 (> 7) 605
155 (> 7) 924
156 124 1033
157 125 1002
158 (> 7) 790
159 " (> 7) 626
160 126 537
161 (< 5) 1102
162 (> 7) 725
163 (> 7) 894
164 127 963
165 (> 7) 1135
166 128 972
167 129 996
168 (> 7) 921
169 (> 7) 775
170 130 639
171 (> 7) 782
172 (> 7) 708
173 (> 7) 730
174 131 1155
175 (> 7) 1132
176 132 527
177 (> 7) 1118
178 (> 7) 1107
179 (> 7) 627
180 (> 7) 706
181 133 1025
182 134 563
183 135 1050
184 136 1086
185 (> 7) 727
186 (> 7) 895
187 137 1016
188 138 980
189 (> 7) 700
190 139 999
191 (> 7) 704
192 140 594
193 (> 7) 845
194 (> 7) 893
195 141 592
196 142 1160
197 143 1011
198 (> 7) 710
199 144 658
200 145 1156
0'all  Adj
Place Place Bib No
201 (> 7) 861
202 146 668
203 (> 7) 919
204 (> 7) 1066
205 (< 5) 501
206 (> 7) 582
207 (> 7) 770
208 (> 7) 959
209 (> 7) 750
210 (> 7) 820
211 (> 1) 586
212 147 635
213 (> 1) 712
214 148 1059
215 149 1053
216 (> 1) 789
217 (< 5) 497
218 (> 7) 567
219 (> 7) 617
220 (> 7) 769
221 150 529
222 (> 7) 478
223 151 983
224 (> 7) 734
225 (> 1) 595
226 (> 7) 543
227 (= T) 878
228 (> 7) 696
229 (< 5) 905
230 (> 7) 589
231 (> 7) 1069
232 (< 5) 500
233 (> 7) 850
234 (> 1) 998
235 152 986
236 (> 1) 804
237 (< 5) 499

llathan Carroll
Brandon Palka
Mitchell Grizzle
llate Cross
Kelan Grimm
Malakai Schaad
Dade Wilson
Adrian Caceres
Keegan Hartnett
Joe Tulley
Hayden Plack
Luke Zobrist

Bailey Streitmatter

Andrew VWorkheiser
Kyle Leichtenberg
Emilio Perez
Jacob Mack
Keegan Anderson
Gabe Wisnasky
Aaron Klobnak
Jake Rose

Max Tellefson
Isaac Jones
Rocco Geisz
Hoah Anske

Luke Sebastian
Josh Wilcoski
Jacob Western
James Riggen
Jacob Wyers
Michael Natty
llathanael Jones
Brode Wall
Colton Mitchell
lick Doty

Avery Seaman
Gage Brust
Karsten Waisath
Daniel Vangunten
Xavier Scott
Brandon Tomic
late Steenbergen
Alex Marshall
llate Hofstrand
Derek Ayers
Joseph Dalpoas
Max May

Name

Alex Diffor

Carl Blome
lathan Kraus
Matthew Abe-Bell
Mason Wood

Lucas Billingsley
Steven Klumb
Jacob Hora
Mohtadi Ali

Andy Giglio
Jacob Higgins
Hector Herrera
Kyle Barker
Tyler Johannes
Daniel Cavanaugh
Levi Fowler

Bret Link

Kurt Snowden
Hayes Murphy
Adam Klumb

John McGowan

Eli Iverson
Isaac Galindo
Andrew Miller
Donnie Vanwinkle
Caleb Coleman
Tyler Livingston
Chase Misenheimer
Aj Reeser

Isaac llelson

Ben Browver
Charles Wallace
Mason Winkler
Luke Arends
Christian Joliff
Joe Yoder

John Osborne

Geneseo High School

Pekin Community High School

Rock Island High School
Rochester

Morton High School

Geneseo High School

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
St. Teresa High School

Metamora

Hormal University

Peoria llotre Dame

Washington Community High School
Peoria Hotre Dame

Richwoods

Pekin Community High School
Moline High School

Glenbard South

Morton High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Metamora

Illini Central

Washington Community High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Washington Community High School
Washington Community High School
Geneseo High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Rochester

Dunlap High School

Rock Island High School
Springfield High School

Metamora

Hormal University

Rochester

Richwoods

Mahomet-Seymour High School
Rochester

Mahomet-Seymour High School

East Peoria Community High School
Hormal Community High School
Hormal University

East Peoria Community High School
Illini Central

Rochester

Metamora

Lincoln Community High School
Illini Central

Team

Mormal University

Macomb Sr High

Pekin Community High School
Springfield High School

Canton

East Peoria Community High School
Moline High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Moline High School

Mormal Community High School

East Peoria Community High School
Glenbard South

Metamora

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Morton High School

Canton

Dunlap High School

Geneseo High School

Moline High School

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Bloomington

Richwoods

Metamora

East Peoria Community High School
Dunlap High School

Hormal University

Mahomet-Seymour High School
Olympia High School

East Peoria Community High School
Springfield High School

Canton

llormal Community High School
Rochester

Richwoods

Morton High School

Canton

18:40.8
18:41.6
18:44.7
18:45.8
18:46.2
18:46.7
18:47.1
18:48.0
18:49.8
18:52.3
18:53.0
18:53.5
18:56.8
19:00.4
19:01.8
19:03.1
19:03.5
19:04.3
19:06.7
19:07.2
19:08.9
19:09.3
19:10.5
19:11.3
19:11.9
19:13.3

19:13.6.

19:15.2
19:18.8
19:21.7
19:22.0
19:22.4
19:24.2
19:25.1
19:27.1
19:28.0
19:28.9
19:29.8
19:30.3
19:32.4
19:34.1
19:34.1
19:35.6
19:35.8
19:35.9
19:36.3
19:38.6

Time

19:39.6

6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M

Pace

6:41/M
6:42/M

©6:43/M

6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:13/M

jr

sy

sr

jr
jr

sr
jr
jr
fr
jr
jr
jr
sr
jr
jr
bl g
jr
sr
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255

295
296
297
298
299
300

0'all
Place

(> 7)

(> 7)

161
(> 17)

162

163
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7

Adj

Place Bib No

1024

301

(> 7

746

Cameron Vanmetre
Luke Henkhaus
Owen Perry
Joseph Schmitt
Ryan Ames
Hathan Corwin-Shah
Seth Bollinger
Mason Woolard
Ryan McClintock
Payton McGruder
Jacob Jorgensen
Jalen McGruder
Ash Westbrook
Ian Stauffer
Garrett Watson
Luke Hanson
Khalil Ross
William Doty
Cameorn Kimber
Zac Fisher
Braden Stock
David Lawrence
Chance Hummel
Ben Laube

Ethan Young
Grayson Hatch
Jayden Erdman
Alex Ostrander
Jeremy Blye
Connor Mulkey
Sam Brower
Peter Lam
Cameron Glick
Andrew Herkelman
Isaiah Ferguson
Matt Weier

Alex Griffin
Sam Rubin
Payton Hopkins
Ethan Swan
Bryson Taylor
Payne Kapp
Alexander Entwistle
Peyton Rickord
Henry Johnson
Luke Luster
Michael Story
Emmett Micklo
Tyler Bean-Catencamp
Mason Williams
Colton Davis
Brett Hanson
Brett Lambrich
Zach Mihelic
Titus Kyles
Stone zhang
Kyle Lane
Dorian Wike
Amir Taher

Gabe 2zahnle
Andrew Lueck
Nathaniel Sobery
Colin Blair

Name

Evan Vallace

Team Summary Report - Boys

Boys Varsity

Place

Team

1 Normal University

Top

-

2 Bloomington

3 Pckin Community
5 Times:

4 Mahomet-Seymour

N

fop

‘Top

5 Times:

5 Times:

1:20:16.4

1:21:13.6

High School
1:21:56.1

High School

Springfield High School

_ Geneseo High School

Moline High School

Peoria lotre Dame

Macomb Sr High

Hormal Community High School

East Peoria Community High School

Lincoln Community High School
Rochester

Macomb Sr High

Geneseo High School

Macomb Sr High

East Peoria Community High School

Lincoln Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Hormal Community High School
Lanphier

Washington Community High School

Hormal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Rochester

Hormal Community High School
Moline High School

Hormal Community High School
Peoria llotre Dame g
Rochester

Geneseo High School
Richwoods

Dunlap High School

Morton High School
Springfield High School
Bloomington

Lincoln Community High School
Richwoods

Richwoods

Rochester

bunlap High School

_llormal University

Champaign Central

Hormal Community High School
Rochester

Peoria lotre Dame

Illini Central

Lincoln Community High School
Champaign Central

Lincoln Community High School
Hormal University

Glenbard South

Springfield High School
Illini Central

Lincoln Community High School
Hormal Community High School

East Peoria Community High School

Morton High School
Champaign Central
Dunlap High School
Metamora

East Peoria Community High School

Richwoods

Macomb Sr High

Macomb Sr High

Hormal Community High School
Morton High School

Team

Metamora

Top 5

Places
72
99 2 10 18

125 3 17 26

127 1 g i3

28

35

32

41

44

72

21:26.4
21:26.9
21:30.5
21:31.6
21:34.5
21:38.3
2¥239.1
21:40.5
21:43.1
21:45.0
21:47.6
21:49.9
21:51.9
21:55.8
21:57.3
22:01.3
22:07.7
22:08.0
22:11.8
22:12.0
22:18.3
22:22.1
22:23.1
22:29.9
22:34.6
22:43.7
22:47.4
22:49.9
22:51.2
22:52.3
22:53.9
22:58.3
22:58.9
23:13.7
23:35.8
23:54.6
23:58.4
24:00.5
24:04.7
24:17.3
24:30.1
24:47.3
24:53.1
25:27.4
26:05.1
26:06.6
26:31.5
26:50.7
27:06.8
28:29.8
29:02.6
29:16.3

Time

7:13/M
:13/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M

7
7
7
7

7:17/M

7:17/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/4
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:54/M
8:01/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:39/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
9:01/M
9:08/M
9:13/M
9:41/M
9:53/M
9:57/M

Pace

29:57.8 10:11/M

58 85
45 69
76 80

sr
jr
fr
jr
so
jr
fr
jr
jr
fr
jr
jr
fr
jr
jr
jr
sr
jr
jr
jr
jr
sr
jr
sr
jr
sr
sr
jr
sr
jr
jr
sr
sr
jr
jr
jr
jr
sr
sr
sr
jr

sr
jr
sr
jr
fr
JE
jr
fr
jr
jr
Jr
jr
sr
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Top 5 Times: 1:21:05.9

5 Washington Community High School 149 19 20 29 33 48 57 74
Top 5 Times: 1:23:00.4

6 Mctamora 167 11 15 36 51 54 61 65
Top 5 Times: 1:23:04.4

7 Moline High School 202 5 25 31 63 78 100 104
Top 5 Times: 1:23:34.2 '

8 Normal Community High School 214 23 39 47 52 53 97 123
‘fop 5 Times: 1:24:17.6

9 sSpringfield High School 228 21 27 30 43 107 117 136
Top 5 Times: 1:24:34.2

10 Geneseco High School 236 24 40 46 60 66 83 88
Top 5 Times: 1:24:38.1

11 Dunlap High School 317 39 49 73 77 84 86 134
Top 5 Times: 1:26:06.5

12 Morton High School 325 6 42 90 93 94 112 115
Top 5 Times: 1:25:56.4

13 Champaign Central 338 56 62 64 67 89 103 111
Top 5 Times: 1:26:26.9

14 Peoria Notre Dame 367 14 50 81 109 113 127 128
Top 5 Times: 1:27:09.9

15 Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 388 22 55 75 110 126 132 150
Top 5 Times: 1:27:56.8

16 Sacred Heart-Griffin 410 38 59 92 102 119 148 149
Top 5 Times: 1:28:13.5

17 East Peoria Community High School 424 12 91 95 106 120 140 141
Top 5 Times: 1:28:16.0

18 Macomb Sr High 525 82 105 108 114 116 122 146
Top 5 Times: 1:30:25.0

19 Rock Island High School . 537 79 98 101 124 135
Top 5 Times: 1:31:33.8

20 Glenbard South 593 68 87 130 147 161
Top 5 Times: 1:38:08.1

21 Rochester ' 609 96 118 125 133 137 139 143
Top 5 Times: 1:33:50.3

22 Richwoods 669 99 129 138 151 152 155 157
Top 5 Times: 1:38:22.2

23 1llini Central 697 121 131 142 145 158 162
fop 5 Times: 1:39:57.1

24 Lincoln Community High School 766 144 153 154 156 159 160 163
Top 5 Times: 1:47:50.6

Inc. Canton 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Lanphier 1 finishers
top 5 Times:

Inc. Olympia High School 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. St. Teresa High School 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Detail Team Results - Boys

Boys Varsity

Normal University Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 72 Team Score (times): 1:20:16.4 Average Time: 16:03.2
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time. Time Back

Sol 1 [0/8/18.7:41 AM



ol 11

1 896 Cooper Wilken sr "4 4 15:40.0 15:40.0
2 879 Jackson McClure sr 7 11 15:48.3 31:28.3
3 851 Dane Alexander sy 8 19 15:49.7 47:18.1
4 892 Sean Supan Sr 16 35 16:11.7 1:03:29:9
5 867 Alex Hess jr 37 72 16:46.5 1:20:16.4
6 856 Cj Bruns Sr 70 142 17:20.3 1:37:36.8
7 882 Derek Hanni jr 71 213 17:21.0 1:54:57.8
8 887 Daniel Rugutil b} s More Than 7 17:51.4 2:12:49.3
9 854 Aidan Bovee sr More Than 7 18:00.0 2:30:49.3
10 889 Tom Scott jr More Than 7 18:23.2 2:49:12.5
1] 8Y4 Joe Tulley jr More Than 7 18:52.3 3:08:04.9
12 895 Brode Wall jr More Than 7 19:24.2 3:27:29.2
13 893 Brandon Tomic jr More Than 7 19:34.1 3:47:03.3
14 861 Alex Diffor sr  More Than 7 19:39.6 4:06:43.0
15 878 Tyler Livingston jr More Than 7 20:51.2 4:27:34.2
16 886 Sam Rubin jr More Than 7 22:47.4 4:50:21.7
17 890 HMichael Story jr More Than 7 23:54.6 5:14:16.3
Bloomington Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 99 Team Score (times): 1:21:13.6
< Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 471 nick Doud sr 2 2 15:26.7 15:26.7
2 492 Evan Turnbull jr 10 12 16:01.8 31:28.6
3 485 Bradyn Olmstead jr 18 30 : 16:17.0 47:45.7
d 474 Drew Gibson 5r 28 58 16:35.6 1:04:21.3
5 486 Quinn Olson sr 41 99 16:52.3 1:21:13.6
6 4182 Roger Mendiola sr 58 157 17:08.5 1%38222.2
7 479 Dylan Kosloskus sr 85 242 17:32.9 1:55:55.1
8 488 Bryce Reed so More Than 7 17:36.3 2:13:31.4
9 469 Suraj Aireddy jr  More Than 7 17:52.1 2:31223.5 -
10 481 Brady McCubbins jr  More Than 7 18:06.4 2:49:30.0
11 483. Luke Moore jr More Than 7 18:25.5 3:07:55.6
12 4189 Zach Reynolds jr  More Than 7 18:37.8 3:26:33.4
13 478 Eli Iverson sr  More Than 7 20:46.2 3:47:19.7
14 480 Peter Lam jr More Than 7 22:18.3 4:09:38.1
Pekin Community High School Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 125 Team Score (times): 1:21:56.1
- Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 910 Brody Blackwell sr 3 3 15:35.6 15:35.6
2 927 Russell Sarff so 17 20 16:13.5 31:49.2
3 91l Jonny Blanchard fr 26 46 16:30.6 48:19.8
4 912 Bennett Custer sr 35 81 16:41.1 1:05:00.9
5 920 Jeremy Leichtenberg fr 44 125 16:55.2 1:21:56.1
6 917 Seth Kasinger jr 45 170 16:56.4 1:38:52.6
7 932 Jayden Tabb s 69 239 17:20.1 1:56:12.7
8 Y16 Kaleb Just jr  More Than "7 17:30.7 2:13:43.5
9 913 Jackson Custer fr More Than 7 17:40.1 2:31:23.6
10 - 936 Andrew Volfe sr More Than 7 17:52.4 2:49:16.0
11 909 1lick Bergerhouse jr More Than 7 17:59.7 3:07:15.8
12 924 Brandon Palka jr More Than 7 18:41.6 3:25:57.4
13 921 Kyle Leichtenberg jr More Than 7 19:01.8 3:44:59.3
14 919 Uathan Kraus jr More Than 7 19:46.4 4:04:45.7
15 935 Garrett Watson jr More Than 7 21:31.6 4:26:17.4
Mahomet-Seymour High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 127 Team Score (times): 1:21:05.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 698 Mathias Powell sr 1 1 14:55.2 14:55.2
2 695 Bryson Keeble sr 9 10 15:58.7 30:53.9
3 697 Kyle llofziger fx 13 23 16:08.3 47:02.3
] 701 Jonah Singer fr 32 55 16:40.1 1:03:42.4
5 699 .Joseph Scheele fr 72 127 17:23.5 1:21:05.9
6 705 David Wilcoski jr 76 203 17227.7 1:38:33.6
7 703 .oe Taylor s0 80 283 17:30.0 1:56:03.7
8 702 Peter Slezak jr More Than 7 18:17.3 2:14:21.0
9 707 Gaven Williams jr More Than 7 18:33.8 2:32:54.8
1o 708 Gabe Wisnasky fr More Than 7 19:06.7 2:52801:5
1§ 706 Josh Wilcoski fr More Than 7 19:13.6 3:11:15.2
12 700 Avery Seaman fr More Than 7 19:28.0 3:30:43.3
13 704 Karsten Waisath fr More Than 7 19:29.8 3:50:13.1
14 696 Chase Misenheimer £ More Than 7 20:53.5 4:11:06.7

Washington Community High School

Team Score (places): 149

Team Score (times):

Finish Position -

Tis

23:00.4

Time
Back
0:31.4
1:06.6
1:21.8
1:40.3
1:57.0
2413.2
2:37.6
2:41.0
2:56.8
3:11.2
3:30.2
3:42.5
5:50.9
7:23.0

Averagé Time: 16:14.7

Average Time: 16:23.2

Time
Back
0:40.3
1:18.2
1:35.3
1:45.8
1:59.9
2:01.1
2:24.8
2:35.4
2:44.8
2:57.1
3:04.4
3:46.3
4:06.6
4:51.1
6:36.4

Average Time: 16:13.2

Time
Back
0:00.0
1:03.4
1:13.0
1:44.8
2:28.2
2:32.4
2:34.7
3:22.0
3:38.5
4:11.4
4:18.4
4:32.7
4:34.5
5:58.2

5

Average Time:

16:36.1
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Overall Cum
Placc Bib No Name YR Place Place Time
1 1111 Reese Borlin sr 19 19 16:21.0
2 1122 Chris Hurd sr 20 39 16:22.2
3 1113 Avery Davidson sr 29 68 16:37.2
4 1126 Ben Learned sr 33 101 16:40.6
5 1133 Zachary Tranchitella so 48 149 16:59.2
6 1134 Jackson VWard fr 57 206 17:07.4
7 1130 Jacob Stone jr 74 280 17:26.6
8 1125 .Jacob Kunka sr More Than 7 18:22.4
) 1114 Caden Davidson jr  More Than 7 18:36.1
10 1135 Luke Zobrist jr  More Than 7 18:53.5
1 1132 Max Tellefson sr  More Than 7 19:09.3
12 1118 Rocco Geisz jr More Than 7 19:11.3
13 1107 loah Anske jr More Than 7 19:11.9
14 1115 William Doty sr More Than 7 21:39.7
Metamora Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 167 Team Score (times): 1
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Namec YR Place Place Time
1 737 Tan O'Laughlin so 11 11 16:02.8
2 723  Adam Gilbreath-Glaub jr 15 26 16:10.9
3 724 Jacob Gray s 36 62 16:44.1
4 726 - Evan Johnson s0 51 113 17:01.5
5 722 Austin Gale jr 54 167 17:04.9
6 743 Andrew Springer jr 61 228 17:12.0
7 744 HNick Thelen s 65 293 17:14.8
8 711 Colton Barb $0 More Than 7 17:21.9
9 714 Alex Blackburn sr More Than 7 17:28.1
10 715 Hathan Bucci jr More Than 7 18:01.1
11 728 Sam Kapraun jr More Than 7 18:28.5
12 725 Keegan Hartnett jr More Than 7 18:49.8
13 730 Aaron Klobnak jr More Than 7 19:07.2
14 727 lathanael Jones sr More Than 7 19:22.4
15 710 Derek Ayers sy More Than 7 19:35.9
16 712 Kyle Barker jr More Than 7 20:18.9
17 734 Andrew Miller jr More Than 7 20:47.1
18 731 Kyle Lane jr More Than 7 26:06.6
19 746 Evan Wallace jr More Than 7 29:57.8
Moline High School Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 202 Team Score (times): 1
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Namec ¥R Place Place Time
1 773 Jackson McClellan s0 5 5 15:42.3
2 78) Tim Wolf jr 25 30 16:29.6
3 779 llikola Stojanovic sr 31 61 16:39.2
9 766 Jon Hutton s0 63 124 17:13.5
5 752 Michael Aumuller sr 78 202 17:29.5
6 755 Spencer Clapper sY 100 302 17:59.4
7 749  Sam Adams sr 104 406 18:02.5
8 768 likolas Johnson s More Than 7 18:04.2
] 778 Barak Rowell sr  More Than 7 18:30.6
10 767 Bryce Johnson sr More Than 7 18:39.5
1 775 Emilio Perez jr More Than 7 19:03.1
12 770 Steven Klumb jr More Than 7 20:04.1
13 750 Mohtadi Ali sr  More Than 7 20:11.2
14 769 Adam Klumb jr More Than 7 20:40.6
15 776 Owen Perry fr More Than 7 21:16.0
) 705 Chance Hummel s More Than 7 2.1 49 .9

Normal Community High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

817
H35
8306
837
849
831
823
845
820
850
81l
827
829

Name

Colin Fitzgerald
Ajitesh Muppuru
Jacob Myers
Carter Owen

Drew Toohill
Alex Kraft

Jacob Haggarty
Xavier Scott
Andy Giglio
Mason Winkler
Hathan Corwin-Shah
Luke Hanson
Cameorn Kimber

Cum.

Time
16:21..
32:43.
49:20.

0
2
5

1:06:01.2
1:23:00.4

1:40:07.

1:57:34.
2:15:56.9
2:34:33.1
2:53:26.6
3:12:36.0
3:31:47.3
3:50:59.2
4:12:39.0

23:04.4

Cum.

Time
16:02.
32:13.
48:57.

1:05:59.

9
5

8
8
9
5

1:23:04.4

1:40:16.

L5783 :3

2:14:53.3
2:32:21.4
2:50:22.6
3:08:51.1
3:27:41.0
3:46:48.2
4:06:10.7
4:25:46.7
4:46:05.6
5:06:52.8
5:32:59.5
6:02:57.3

23:34.2

Cum.
Time
15:42.
32:12.
48:51.
1:06:04.
1:23:34.
1:41:33.
1:59:36.
2:17:40.5
2:36:11.1
2:54:50.7
3:13:53.8
3:33:57.9
3:54:09.2
4:14:49.8
4:36:05.9
4:57:55.8

Finish Position -

214 Team Score (times): 1
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
jr 23 23 16:26.1
s 39 62 16:50.9
S 47 109 16:57.0
jr 52 161 17:01.6
EiN 53 214 17:01.9
jr 97 311 17:55.4
sr 123 434 18:39.0
sr More Than 7 19:32.4
ja More Than 7 20:12.4
jr More Than 7 21:01.2
jr More Than 7 21:19.8
jr More Than 7 21:34.5
jr More Than 7 21:40.5

:24:17.6

Cum.
Time
16:26.
33:17.
50:14.
1:07:15
1:24:17.
1:42:13.
2:00:52.
2:20:24.5
2:40:37.0
3:01:38.2
3:22:58.0
3:44:32.6
1:06:13.2

1
1
1
T
6
1
1

5

3
0
2
7
2
7
2

Time
Back
1:25.7
1:26.9
1:42.
1:45.
2:04.

o

W= o w

2:31.
3:27.1
3:40.8
3:58.2
4:14.0
4:16.0
4:16.6
6:44.4

Average Time:

Time
Back
1:07.5
1:15.6
1:48.9
2:06.2
2:09.6
2:16.7
2519:5
2:26.6
2:32.8
3:05.9
3:33.2
3:54.5
4:11.9
3:27.2
4:40.6
5:23.6
5:51.8
11:11.3
15:02.5

Average Time:

Time
Bacl
0:47.0
1:34.3
1:43.9
2:18.2
2:34.2
3:04.2
3:07.2
3:08.9
3:35.3
3:44.2
4:07.8
5:08.8
5:15.9
5:45.3
6:20.7
6:54.6

Average Time:

Time
Back
1:30.8
1:55.6
2:01.7
2:06.3
2:06.6
3:00.1
3:43.7
4:37.1
5:17.1
6:05.9
6:24.5
6:39.3
6:45.3

16:36.8

16:42.8

16:51.5
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14
15
s
17
18

19

816
833
832
848
826
CERY

Zac Fisher

David Lawrence
Ben Laube

Ethan Swan

Brett Hanson
llathaniel sobery

Springfield High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

— 0 e XN U e

[N

1099
1084
1068
1076
1073
1083
1086
1066
1069
1098
1070
1067

Ryan Waldinger
Zach Kinison
Kyle Boughter
sam Forness
Jack Flesner

Ben Kim

tichael latty
Matthew Abe-Bell
Ben Brower
Camcron Vanmetre
Sam Brower

228

YR

Tyler Bean-Catencamp

Geneseo High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

S LW

e Wwiv — O o D~

n

620
610
621
614
619
616
607
623
605
626
627
017
609
611
608

William Plumley
Justin Johnson
Colby Rapps
Spencer Lindstrom
Lucas llicke
Rafe Morrison
lleo Colter
Peter Riznzo
Nathan Carroll
Malakai Schaad
Luke Sebastian
Hayes Murphy
Luke Henkhaus
Jacob Jorgensen
Jayden Erdman

Dunlap High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1
2
3
]
5

1]
7
Y
L)
10
11

574

569

540

559
545
5658
563
567
543
541
58

579

rax Varness
Dane Tow
I1ijah Blascyk
Lincoln Metzger
Gavin Dean

JL Templin
James Riggen
Kurt snowden
Caleb Coleman
Jeremy Blye
Alex Griffin
Stone Zhang

Morton High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

2
3
4
5

794
801
806
795
802
805
786
798
790
782
784
BO4

Sam Lange
Tyler Timmons
Cade “obrist
yson Martin
Jake Turner
Brody Zobrist
Kyle Davis
Jake Scarfe
Kelan Grimm
Keegan Anderson
Levi Fowler
Joe Yoder

Finish Position - 10
236 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
s0 24 24 16:26.3
fr 40 64 16:51.0
jr 46 110 16:56.7
jr 60 170 17:08.8
s0 66 236 17:15.0
s0 83 319 17:31.3
jr 88 407 17:36.1
sr More Than 7 18:18.7
sr More Than 7 18:40.8
fr More Than 7 18:46.7
sr More Than 7 19:13.3
jr More Than 7 20:38.8
jr More Than 7 21:14.2
jr More Than 7 21:26.0
sr More Than 7 22:01.3
Finish Position - 11
317 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
jr 39 34 16:11.0
sr 49 83 17:00.0
s0 73 156 17:24.7
sr 77 233 17:28.8
so 84 317 17:31.9
s 86 403 17:33.0
E) 134 537 19:18.8
jr More Than 7 20:36.3
jr More Than 7 20:48.7
jr More Than 7 22:08.0
jr More Than 7 22:43.7
jr More Than 7 26:05.1
Finish Position - 12
325 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
jt 6 6 15:45.5
sr 42 48 16:53.5
fr 90 138 17:42.0
S0 93 231 17:45.5
50 94 325 17:49.7
s0 112 137 18:17.4
jr 115 " 552 18219.7
jr More Than 7 18:21.8
jr More Than 7 18:46.2
fr More Than 7 19:04.3
Sr More Than 7 20:31.6
jr More Than 7 21:11.5

jr
sr

More
More
More
More
Hore
More

Than
Than
Thanw
Than
Than
Than

B N B N e

Finish

Team Score

Overa

Plac

136
More
More
More
More
More

11
e

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

N NN

21
21
21
22
24
29

4.3,
:47.6
5149
$51.2
:30.1
:02.6

Position -

(times):

Cum.
Placc

1:

Time

19
20
21
22
249

16:25.8
16:30.7
16:38.3
16:55.0
18:04.3
18:23.2
19:22.0
+53.8
:59.4
£12.2
:12.0
:00.5

4:27:56.
4:49:43.
5:11:35.
5:34:27.
5:58:57.
62:27:59.9

9

24:34.2

W= o v w

Cum.
Time

16:25.
32:56.
49:34.
1:06:29.
1:24:34.
1:42:57.
2:02:19.

2:22:13.4
2:43:12.8
3:04:25.1
3:26:37.2
3:50:37.8

24:38.1

Cum.
Time

16:26.
33517
50:14.
1507223
1:24:38.
1:42:09.
1:59:45.

2:18:04.3
2:36:45.1
2:55231.9
3:14:45.2
3:35:24.0
3:56:38.3
4:18:04.3
4:40:05.7

26:06.5

Cum.
Time

16:41.
33:41.
51:05.
1:08:34.
1:26:06.
1:43:39.
2:02:58.

2:23:34.7
2:44:23.5
3:06:31.5
329215 .3
3:55:20.4

25:56.4

Cum.
Time

15:45.

8
6
9
9
2
5
6

3
q
2
1
1
5
6

0
0
7
6
5
6
4

5

32:39.1

50:21.
1:08:06.
1525556
1:44:13.
2:02:33.
0

9

:55.4
:41.7
:46.0
:17.7
$29.2

[ JRC- NN N

6:47.8
6523
6:56.6
7:56.0
9:34.8

14:07.3

Average Time:

Time
Back
1:30.6
1:35.4
1:43.0
11259 7
3:09.0
3:27.9
4:26.7
4:58.5
6:04.1
6:17.0
7:16.8
9:05.3

Average Time:

Time
Back
1:31.0
1:55:7
2:01.5
2:13.6
2:19.7
2:36.0
2:40.8
3:23.4
3:45.5
3:51.4
4:18.1
5:43.5
6:18.9
6:30.7
7:06.1

Average Time:

Time
Back
1:45.7
2:04.7
2:29.4
2:233.5
2:36.6
2:37.7
4:23.5
5:41.0
5:53.4
7:12.7
7:48.5
11:09.8

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:50.2
12582
2:46.7
2:50.2
2:54.5
3322.1
3:24.4
3:26.5
3:51.
4:09.
5:36.
6:16.

NWoOoOo

16:54.8

16:55.6

17:13.3

17:11.2

10/8/18. 741 AM
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'3 747 Connor Mulkey SU More Than 7 22:11.8 4:02:41.0

L 706  Zach Mihelic Jr More Than 7 24:53.1 4:27:34.2

15 783 Colin Blaiv Sr More Than 7 29:16.3 4:56:50.5
Champaign Central Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 338 Team Score (times): 1:26:26.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Namec YR Place Place Time Time
. 1 515 .ohn Smith s 56 56 17:07.2 17:07.2
2 502 Alex Ahmari s0 62 118 17:135 34:20.7
3 508 Quin Koloduciej s0 64 182 17:13.6 51:34.4
4 505 Luke Hartmann jr 67 2949 17:15.2 1:08:49.6
5 518 Ryle Treakle sr 89 338 17:.37%2 1:26:26.9
6 511 Robert Mercer sr 103 441 18:02.4 1:44:29.4
7 517 Alex Stack s 111 552 18:15.4 2:02:44.8
B 506 Payton Hopkins s1 More Than 7 22:49.9 2:25:34.8
Y 507 Hemy Johnson sr More Than 7 23:13.7 2:48:48.6
10 509 Titus Kyles fr More Than 7 25:27.4 3:14:16.1
Peoria Notre Dame Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 367 Team Score (times): 1:27:09.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
Placc Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
I 947 Chris Gilbert sr 14 14 16:10.1 16:10.1
2 967 David Robison jr 50 64 17:01.3 33:11.5
3 Y68 Luke sander jr 81 145 17:30.7 50:42.3
4 957 Patrick HMenke s 109 254 18:09.2 1:08:51.5
5 976  Sergio Teran sr 113 367 18:18.3 1:27:09.9
v 9,3 Hayden Plack jr 127 494 18:53.0 1:46:02.9
7 972 Bailey Stréitmatter Jr 128 622 18:56.8 2:04:59.7
® 959 JJacob Uora jr More Than 7 20:07.5 2:25:07.2
i w69 Joseph Schmitt jr tore Than 7 21:18.3 2:46:25.6
10 w79  Lthan Young sr More Than 7 21:55.8 3:08:21.5
il 9650  Payne Kapp Jr More Than 7 22:53.9 3:31:15.5

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 388 Team Score (fimes): 1:27:56.8

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 525 Colby Johnson jr 22 22 16:25.9 16:25.9
2 523 .Jacob Henderson sr 55 77 17:06.4 33:32.3
3 521 John Carnicle sr 75 152 17:27.6 51:00.0
1 522 Garrelt Torrest jr 110 262 18:09.6 1:09:09.6
5 537 Dade Wilson jr 126 388 18:47.1 1:27:56.8
[} 527 lsaac Jones s 132 520 19:10.5 1:47:07.4
7 529  .John McGowan s 150 670 20:45.7 2:07:53.1

Sacred Heart-Griffin Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 410 Team Score (times): 1:28:13.5

Overall Cum. Cum.
Placc Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 1057 Brendan Fahey s 38 38 16:48.8 16:18.8
2 1064 Grant Sarnowski jr 58 97 17:08.6 33:57.5
3 1054 Jacob Coady jr 92 189 17:44.8 51:42.3
4 1055  August Davis jr 102 291 18:00.6 1:09:42.9
5 1065  Jake Wagoner jr 119 410 18:30.6 1:28:13.5
) 1059 ‘tyler Johannes J¥ 148 558 20:19.6 1:48:33.2
7 1053 Daniel Cavanaugh ju 149 707 20:28.8 2:09:02.0

East Peoria Community High School

Team Score (places): 424 Team Score (times): 1:28:16.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
Placc Bib No Namc YR Place Place Time Time
1 593 Keaton Vandel s0 12 12 16:04.4 16:04.4
@ Sl Caleb Al J15 91 103 17:44.3 33:48.7
) 5 Bailey Webster fr 95 198 17:50.4 51:39.2
4 S Dawson Dobbelaire st 106 304 18:03.7 1:09:42.9
Y Hul  Ryan Sosnowski s1 120 424 18:33.0 1:28:16.0
B 99+ Daniel Vangunten s 140 564 19:30.3 1:47:46.3
HOr Halte Steenbergen s 11 705 19:34.1 2:07:20.5
i H42 Lucas Billingsley fr More Than 7 19:56.0 2:27:16.6
Y Hfte Jacob Higgins Jr More Than 7 20:13.2 2:47:29.8
] %95  Donnie Vanwinkle sr More Than 7 20:48.6 3:08:18.49
il H#2Y  Isaac lelson jr HMore Than 7 20:57.3 3:29:15.8

Finish Position -

7:16.5
9:57.8
14:21.0

Average Time:

* Time
Back
2:11.9
2:18.2
2:18.3
2:19.9
2:42.0
3:07.1
3:20.2
7:54.7
8:18.5
10:32.1

Average Time:

Time

Back
1:14.8
2:06.1
2:35.5
3:13.9
3:23.0
3:57.7
4:01.5

NN ov
nNnoN—
oo W
~No - N

15

Average Time:

Time

Back
1:30.6
2:11.1
2:32.3
3:14.3
3:51.9
9:15.2
5:50.4

Average Time:

Time

Back
1:53.6
2:13.3
2:49.5
3:05.3
3:35.3
5:24.4
5:33.5

17

Average Time:

Time
Back
1:09.
2:49.
2:55.z
3:08.
3237
1:35.
4:38.
0.8
17.9
1533
02.1

c -

O =~ Lr

17:17.3

17:25.9

17:35.3

17:38.7

17:39.2

10/8/18.7:41 AM
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12 583  Seth Bollinger
i3 597 Ash Westbrook

14 587 Bretl Lambrich
15 598 Dorian Wike

Macomb Sr High

f1
f1r
s
f1

More
More
tore
More

Than
Than
Than
Than

NN N

Finish Position

21:20.1 3:50:35.9

21:26.9 4:12:02.9

24:47.3 4:36:50.3

26:31.5 5:03:21.8
- 18

Team Score (places): 525 Team Score (times): 1:30:25.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Namc YR Place Place Time Time
1 688 Kerem Tasdan jr 82 82 17:31.2 17:31.
2 679  Stan Melkumiam S50 105 187 18:03.0 35:34.
3 u8l  Amir Oden-Shabazs fy 108 295 18:08.8 53:43.
i bfih Dakota Shepler s 114 109 18:19.0 1:12:02.
5 n8Y9  Brooks Wallace jr 116 525 18:22.8 1:30:25.
" 6# 3 loah Ramos S0 122 647 18:36.3 1:49:01.
7 nnfl Carl Blome fr 146 793 19:42.7 2:08:44.
b non  Ryan Ames S0 Mote Than 7 21:18.9 2:30:03.1
il v Payton McGrudes fi More Than 7 21:24.1 2:51:27.3
i w77 Jlalen McGrude:r jr More Than 7 21:26.4 3:12:538.7
1] n4]  Galbee Zahnle jr More Than 7 27:06.8 3:40:00.6
[ n?, Andrev Lueck jr More Than 7 28:29.8 4:08:30.4
Rock Island High School Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 537 Team Score (times): 1:31:33.8
. Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Namc YR Place Place Time Time
1 1038 Aminia Mashimango j1 79 79 173299 17::29.
2 108  Ben Claude Sr 98 177 17:57.4 35:27.
3 1031 Vyizigiro Exzckieli s 101 278 17:59.9 53:27.
i 1033 Mitchell Grizzle sr 124 402 18:44.7 1:12512.
5 1050 Jacob Wyers jr 135 537 19:21.7 1:31:33.
Glenbard South Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 593 Team Score (times): 1:38:08.1
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Namc YR Place Place Time Time
1 642 Rdwin Svobada jr 68 68 17:16.2 17:16.
2 637 Wesley Jedlicka sU 87 155 17:34.3 34:50.
3 639 .lacob Mack jr 130 285 19:03.5 53:54.
4 535 Heclor Herrera jr 147 432 20:15.5 1:14:09.
) bi0  Emmett Micklo jr 161 593 23:58.4 1:38:08.
Rochester Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 609 Team Score (times): 1:33:50.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 1020 Elliot Staley jr 96 90 17:54.0 17:54-
2 1019 Daniel Ryan s 118 214 18:30.1 36:24.
3 1002 Hale Cross ja 125 339 18:45.8 55:09.
1 1025 Jacob Western jr 133 472 19:15.2 1:19:25.
) t0ln Colton Mitchell s 137 609 19:25.1 1:33:50.
" a9 Gage Brust s 139 798 19:28.9 1:53:19.
iul! Hale Hofstirand sr 143 891 19:35.8 2:12:55.
B 498 Luke Arends Jr More Than 7 21:02.4 2:33357.5
Pl 1ot KRyan deClintock It More Than 7 21:23.6 2:55:21.2
R 1ol Braden Stock J More Than 7 21:45.0 3:17:00.2
il 166 Grayson Hatch jr More Than 7 21::57.3 3:39:03.0
(80 1024 Matt Weder jr More Than 7 22:34.6 4:01:38.2
i3 lu2:  Bryson Taylor s1 More Than 7 22:52.3 4:24:30.5
Richwoods Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 669 Team Score (times): 1:38:22.2
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Namc YR Place Place Time Time
! 490  Chrishad Uash s 99 99 172593 17:59.
' 996 Andiew Workheiser sr 129 228 19:00.4 36:59.
3 uB0 lick Doty sU 138 360 19271 56:26.
- 943 Llsaac Galindo jr 151 517 20:47.0 1:17:14.
5 w6 Christian Joliff jr 152 669 21:08.2 1:38:22.,
n 991 Alex Ostrander s 155 824 22:07.7 2:00:29.
@ ol Andrew Herkelman sr 157 981 22223k 2:22:53.
N Y2 Isaiah. Ferguson jr More Than 7 22:29.9 2:45:23.0
R g9 Amic Taher jr tore Than 7 26:50.7 3:12:13.7

2
3
1
1
0
4
1

9
3
3
0
8

2
6
1
7
1

3
8
9
0
2
9
0

6:29.
6:31.
9:52.
11:36.

N o— Oy @

Average Time:

Time

Back
2535.9
3:07.7
3:13.5
3:23:7
3:27.

w
&
L oo

Average Time:

Time

Back
2:34.7
3:02.1
3:04.6
3:49.4
4:26.5

Average Time:

Time

Back
2:20.9
2:39.1
4:08.2
5:20.3
9:03.1

Average Time:

Time
Back
2:58.7
3:34.8
3:50.5
q4:19.9
1:29.8
1:33.7
1:40.5
6:07.1
6:28.3
6:49.7
7:02.0
7:39.3
7:57.0

Average Time:

Time
Back
3:04.
4:05.
4:31.
5 Sils
6:12.9
1:12.
7:27.8
7:34.6
11:55.4

@ ® - D

L

18:05.0

18:18.7

19:37.6

18:46.0

19:40.4

10/8/18. 741 AM
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Illini Central

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
! 1i%1 Cole Wherley
11455 JJake Rose
1int  Alex dMarshall
1156 Hax May
1159 Alexander Entwistle
i 1158 Mason Williams

Lincoln Community High School

697

YR

Finish éosition - 55

Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place ‘ Place Time
121 121 18:35.6
131 252 19:08.9
192 394 19:35.6
145 539 19:38.6
158 697 22:58.3
162 859 24:04.7

Finish Position -

Average Time:

39:57.1

Cum. Time

Time Back
18:35.6 3:40.3
37:44.06 ¢ q:13.7
572202 4:40.3

1:16:58.8 4:43.3

12392571 8:03.0

2:04:01.9 9:09.4

24

Team Score (places): 766 Team Score (times): 1:47:50.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Namec YR Place Place Time Time
1 54 .Joseph Dalpoas jr 144 144 19:36.3 19:36.3
2 665 Mason Woolard jr 153 297 21:22.6 40:59.0
3 hhd  Tan Stauffer fr 154 451 21:30.5 1:02:29.5
4 hhO Cameron Glick st 156 607 22:22.1 1:24:51.6
5 b63  Peyton Rickord sr 159 766 22:58.9 1:47:50.6
3 62  Luke Luster jr 160 926 23:35.8 2:11:26.4
7 659 Colton Davis s 163 1089 24:17.3 2:35:43.8
Canton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Namc YR Place Place Time Time
1 501  Mason Wood jr Less Than 5 19:55.3 19:55.3
2 d9Y met Link J Less Than 5 20:33.6 410:28.9
3 500  Char les Wallace Sr Less Than 5 20:59.7 1:01:28.6
4 499 JJohn sborne s Less Than 5 21:12.0 1:22:40.6
Lanphier Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
i 54 Ehalil Ross Jr Less Than 5 21:38.3 21:38.3
Olympia High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Namc YR Place Place Time Time
! aul Jdon Heville n Less Than 5 16:31.1 16:31.1
! S0 Parker Kistne L Less Than 5 16:53.9 33:25.0
3 206 Jake spaid s Less Than 5 17:28.9 50:51.0
4 w0h  Aj Reeser jr Less Than 5 20:56.7 1:11:50.8
St. Teresa High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Namec YR Place Place Time Time
1 1105  Jdackson Stewart s Less Than 5 15:56.6 15:560.6
k4 1104 ?yler Ohl jr Less Than 5 17:08.3 33:04.9
3 1102 Adrian Caceres SU Less Than 5 51:53.0

18:48.0

Time

Back
4:41.0
6:27.4
6:35.2
7:26.8
8:03.7
8:40.5
9422 .0

Time
Back
5:00.0
5:38.3
6:04.4
6:16.7

Time
Back
6:13.0

Time
Back
1:35.9
1:58.06
2:33.6
65:01.4

Time
Back
1:01.3
2:13.0
3:52.8

19:59.4

Average Time: 21:34.1

TO/8/18. 741 AM
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Runnin Red Invitational

October 06,2018

wimvraceresultsplus.com River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys F/S

53 (> 7) 1088
54 (> 7) 971

55 49 1027
56 (> 7) 1087
57 50 575
58 51 476
59 (> 7) 1092
60 52 531
61 53 928
62 54 1005
63 55 860
64 56 618
65 57 834
66 58 847

Matt Herren
Logan Wheeler
Charlie Kistner
Anthony Ragland
John Blumeyer
Anthony Peralta
Luke Flesner
Ethan Woods
Carter Fairfield
Brennan Messmer
Max Kersting
Andy Kehias
Owen Dare

Hick Hannig
Matthew Johnson
Logan Keene
Alec Pfeffer

" Patrick Couri

Brett Dickerson
Ethan Sommers
Donovan Garro
Owen Lynch
Lucas Lawless
Isaac Kuster
Hoah Sivori
Drae Heiple
Braden White
Michael Hardy
Jordan King
Tyler Spurlock
Martin McGrath
Ryan Allspach
Samson Shukuru
Jacob Graham
Michael Kirkton
Brian Coulter
Nathaniel Bell
Rayush Shah
James Keen
Dylan Eble

Jac Couri

Mitch Rickey
Oom Patel

Victor Smith
Aidan Schuing
Zack Gardner
Zach Hutchins
Drake Rutledge
Charles Archy
Tayte Albritton
Jacob Seraphin
Chase Ehlers
Sam Pasman
Austin Sea

Joe Brune

Ben Parker
Adam Welsh
Isaac Goughnour
Oliver Rauscher
Ben Sanders
Gavin Schwermin
Adam Gribbins
lloah Davison
Bode Neff
Hayden Mateer
Andrew Svob

All Teams
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name
1 1 1007
2 2 908
3 3 899
q 4 904
5 5 520
6 6 1089
7 7 1074
8 (< 5) 643
9 8 898
10 9 958
11 10 1060
12 11 871
13 12 897
14 13 1080
15 14 1081
16 15 951
17 16 903
18 17 941
19 18 942
20 19 1095
21 20 1032
22 21 954
23 22 901
24 23 612
25 24 929
26 25 914
27 26 1101
28 27 551
29 28 648
30 29 534
31 30 1061
32 (< 5) 630
33 31 1044
34 32 1078
35 33 876
36 34 939
37 35 1051
38 36 566
39 37 918
40 38 863
41 39 940
42 (> 1) 966
43 40 487
44 41 516
45 42 888
46 43 473
47 44 868
48 (> 7) 1094
49 45 997
50 46 519
51 47 514
52 48 719

Team

Rochester

Olympia High School

Olympia High School

Olympia High School

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Springfield High School
Springfield High School
Glenbard South

Olympia High School
Peoria Notre Dame
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Normal University
Olympia High School
Springfield High School
Springfield High School
Peoria Notre Dame
Olympia High School
Peoria lotre Dame
Peoria Notre Dame
Springfield High School
Rock Island High School
Peoria Notre Dame
Olympia High School
Geneseo High School
Pekin Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Springfield High School
Dunlap High_ School

Lanphier

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Sacred Heart-Griffin

Glenbard South ’

Rock Island High School
Springfield High School
Normal University

Peoria Motre Dame

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Dunlap High School

Pekin Community High School
Normal University

Peoria Notre Dame

Peoria Notre Dame

Bloomington

Champaign Central

Hormal University

Bloomington

Normal University

Springfield High School
Rochester

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Champaign Central

Metamora

Springfield High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Rock Island High School
Springfield High School
Dunlap High School
Bloomington

Springfield High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Pekin Community High School
Rochester

Normal University

Geneseo High School

Hormal Community High School
Normal Community High School

Time

15:57.3
15:58.7
16:13.1
16:21.0
16:21.1
16:28.5
16:37.2
16:40.0
16:42.9
16:48.5

Pace

5:26/M
5:26/M
5:31/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:36/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:55/M

5:55/M

5:56/M
5:56/M

'5:58/M

5:58/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M

IR

6:02/M-

6:03/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M

10/8/18.7:37 AM
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59 528
(< 5) 496
60 649
61 759

62 558
63 814
64 656
65 838
66 1123
67 1026
68 709
69 825
70 526

71 503
72 841
(< 5) 1103

76 713
77 490

78 855
79 732
80 628
81 613
82 1017
83 554
84 484
85 1014
86 761

(< 5) 494
(> 7) 1096

87 1030
> 7) 884

Adj

Place Bib No

88 470
(< 5) 495

(> 7) 1100
89 1120

90 721

91 741

92 771

(< 5) 632
93 576

(> 7) 859
94 1127

95 842

(> 7) 818
(> 7) 809
96 915

97 803

98 1063

99 1037

(> 7) 891
100 788
101 729
(< 5) 498
102 760
(> 7) 853
(> 7) 717
(> 7) 946
103 560
(> 7) 542
(< 5) 1161
(> 7) 815
104 1062
105 1119
(< 5) 1163
(> T) 1018
(> 7) 736
(> 7) 580
(> 7) 943
(> 7) 716
(> 7) 965
106 1042
107 792
108 1124
109 757
(> 7) 1085
110 754
(> 7) ' 865
111 1116
112 791
113 603
114 535

Colton Knowles
Brennen Lawson
Michael Ousley
Aidan Fowler
Andrew Luebbers
Jaylen Estrada
Peyton Smith
Jack Owen

loah Johnson
Max Wilbur
Bowie Adams
Bennett Hakimi
Hunter Johnson
Max Dillow
Dhruv Rebba
Jacquard Jones
Ricky Chavez
Thomas Krueger
Adam Transue
Brad Billerbeck
Gibson Slotky
Jace Bovee
Zach Lane

Max Sottos
Kyle Lievens
Mark Naumovich
Wathan Hu

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Canton

Lanphier

Moline High School

Dunlap High School

Normal Community High School
Lanphier

Normal Community High School
Washington Community High School
Rochester

Metamora

Normal Community High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Champaign Central

Normal Community High School
St. Teresa High School
Geneseo High School

Morton High School

Rochester

Metamora

Bloomington

Normal University

Metamora

Geneseo High School

Geneseo High School

Rochester

Dunlap High School

Michael 0'Dell-henningBloomington

Spencer Loy
Austin Garmon
Avery Dry
Grant Thompson
Mason Detert
Ryan Rice

Name

James Conklin
Shawn Eddy
Peyton Webster
Tanner Hahn
David Fitzgibbons
Brady Schroff
Thomas Knobloch
Ryan Daca

Mark Worsley

Ben Davison
Jacob Minasian
Gage Rees

Eric Forrest
Peter Christopherson
Bryce Howard
Miles Wuthrich
Charlie Pittman
Mason Love
Joseph Suh
Carter Dennison
Will Kapraun
Sam Mason

Edwin Garcia
Freddy Armstrong
Connor Colantoni
Carson Getz
Hishith Naik
Connor Cleeton
Dylan Harrison
Eli Exner

James O'Reilly
Scott Gilles

T J Baskett
Jaden Rilying
Evan Helson
George Zzhou
David Fogerty
Russell Bucci
Race Ribordy
Dominic Saucedo-Serra
Ben Himmel

Jace Kellenberger
Alex Dudek
Keegan Meeks
Holan Cassini
HWoah Giganti
Jared Flessner
Hick Gryl
Tanner Burgett
Lane Thomann

Rochester

Moline High School
Canton

springfield High School
Rock Island High School
Normal University

Team

Bloomington

Canton

Springfield High School
Washington Community High School
Metamora

Metamora

Moline High School

Glenbard South

Dunlap High School

Normal University

Washington Community High School
Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Morton High School

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Rock Island High School

Normal University

Morton High School

Metamora

Canton

Moline High School

Normal University

Metamora

Peoria Notre Dame

bDunlap High School

Dunlap High School

Illini Central

Hormal Community High School
Sacred Heart-Griffin

Washington Community High School
Illini Central

Rochester

Metamora

Dunlap High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Metamora

Peoria Notre Dame

Rock Island High School

Morton High School

Washington Community High School
Moline High School

Springfield High School

Moline High School

Normal University

Washington Community High School
Morton High School

Geneseo High School

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701

18:22.8
18:23.6
18:26.2
18:27.3
18:28.5
18:31.7
18:32.3
18:32.6
18:33.5
18:34.3
18:34.4
18:35.9
18:38.9
18:39.0
18:39.7
18:40.3
18:42.8
18:43.4
18:43.5
18:49.4
185517
18:53.1
18:53.2
18:53.5
18:54.0
18:54.1
18:54.9
18:55.8
18:58.5
18:58.9
19:01.5
19:04.5
19:08.4
19:10.1

Time

19:01.7

6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
:17/M
:17/M
:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:31/M

oo O

Pace

6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M

6:40/M |

6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:51/M

.6:51/M

6:52/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M

fr

so
so
fr
fr
so
so

fr
so
fr
so
so
fr
so
so
fx
fr
so
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
fr
so
) 5 o
so
so
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151 115 644
152 (> 7) 550
153 (> 7) 562
154 (> 7) 955
155 116 772
156 (> 7) 819
157 (> 7) 807
158 117 672
159 (> 7) 974
160 118 600
161 (> 7) 877
162 119 1043
163 (> 7) 573
164 (> 7) 1000
165 (> 7) 1097
166 (> 7) 870
167 (> 7) 960
168 120 1129
169 (> 7) 949
170 (> 7) 866
171 (> 7) 872
172 121 787
173 (> 7) 1012
174 (> 7) 864
175 (> 7) 1047
176 122 493
177 (> 7) 1109
178 (> 7) 539
179 (> 7) 810
180 (> 7) 821
181 (> 7) 824
182 123 1056
183 (> 7) 938
184 (> 7) 1046
185 (> 7) 718
186 (> 7) 733
187 124 923
188 (> 7) 532
189 (> 7) 874
190 (> 7) 557
191 125 685
192 (> 7) 745
193 (> 7) 742
194 (> 7) 1117
195 (> 7) 571
196 126 682
197 (> 7) 862
198 (> 7) 524
199 (> 7) 564
200 (> 7) 813
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
201 (> 7) 1035
202 (> 7) 1040
203 (> 7) 973
204 (> 7) 1045
205 127 925
206 128 680
207 (> 7) 780
208 (> 7) 720
209 (> 7) 934
210 (> 7) 546
211 (< 5) 989
212 (< 5) 985
213 129 785
214 130 673
215 131 687
216 (> 7) 885
217 (> 7) 830
218 (< 5) 988
219 132 513
220 (< 5) 636
221 (> 1) 572
222 (> 1) 565
223 (> 7) 549
224 133 650
225 (> 7) 491
226 (> 7) 858
227 (> 1) 1001
228 134 675
229 (> 1) 671
230 (> 7) 1008
231 (> 7) 669
232 (> 7) 1013
233 (> 7) 1041
234 (> 17) 570

Kenny Castleberry
Isaiah Hamann
Will Pressler
Sean Magner
Chase Kwinski
Evan Galvin
Jacob Baker
Jack Hamer
Marcus Targos
Simon Anderson
Mick Leonard
Hihae Shee

Ryan Vandewiele
Blake Charles
Bryce Tucker
Connor Jessen
Griffin Owens
Gavin Schroeder
Joseph Hoffman
Connor Herbert
Ian Kelly

Andy Delacruz
Alan Lauterbach
Kerrigan Epley
Luke Vandewalle
Ian Ward-Shaw
Austin Bennett
Ryan Bishop
Brennan Colon
Kyle Gorman

Sam Haggarty
Alex Eggelston
Ryan Bender
Roland Ullrick
Dawson Durre
Alex Lovin

Zac Missey
Caden Sepich
Evan King

Sahil Kubor
Spencer Schlag
Wick Tiezzi
Ryan Shapland
Caleb Frost

Zac Van Hoorebeke
Micah Ramos
Henry Earnest
Paul Hoffman
Max Roberts
Benen Eagle

Name

Isaiah Horice
Hser Moo

Isaac Strickler
Hay Moo Soe
Albert Penning
Hoah Mercer

*Alex Wandrey

Eric Fike

Liam Turner
Wic Fauth

Rishi Nair
Jordan Ingram
Ben Darcy
Shiraz Hamid
Zach Shepler
Ethan Rubin
Bryce Kitchens
Carson Kellum
Marco Rodriquez
Chris Jechke
Mark Vandewiele
Parker Scott
Ethan Guidry
Devon Powell

Rishith Talagadeevi

Henry Chen
Caleb Cross
Caleb Lorenzen
Geoffrey Groff
Jordan Hicks
Edan Clow
Alex Livengood
Brian Reed
Ryley Unruh

" Lanphier

Dunlap High School

Dunlap High School

Peoria lotre Dame

Moline High School

Hormal Community High School
Hormal Community High School
Macomb Sr High

Peoria Wotre Dame

Geneseo High School

Normal University

Rock Island High School
Dunlap High School

Rochester

Springfield High School
Normal University

Peoria Notre Dame

Washington Community High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Normal University

Hormal University

Morton High School

Rochester

Normal University

Rock Island High School
Bloomington

Washington Community High School
Dunlap High School

Normal Community High School
Hormal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Sacred Heart-Griffin

Peoria Notre Dame

Rock Island High School
Metamora

Metamora ‘

Pekin Community High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Normal University

Dunlap High School

Macomb Sr High

Metamora

Metamora

Washington Community High School
Dunlap High School

Macomb Sr High

Normal University

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Dunlap High School

Normal Community High School

Team

Rock Island High School
Rock Island High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Rock Island High School
Pekin Community High School
Macomb Sr High

Moline High School
Metamora

Pekin Community High School
Dunlap High School
Richwoods

Richwoods

Morton High School
Macomb Sr High

Macomb Sr High

Normal University
lMormal Community High School
Richwoods

Champaign Central
Glenbard South

Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
punlap High School
Lanphier

Bloomington

Hormal University
Rochester

Macomb Sr High

Macomb Sr High
Rochester

Macomb Sr High
Rochester

Rock Island High School
Dunlap High School

20:27.0
20:28.8
20:30.1
20:30.2
205302
20:32.4
20:32.7
20:32.8
20:35.7
20:39.2
20:40.3
20:45.7
20:46.9
20:47.7
20:47.8
20:50.6
20:53.3
20:59.7
21:01.1
21:02.7
21:13.6
213137
21:15.3
21:16.3
21:20.1
21:20.9
21:21.5
21:22.4
21:27.2
21:29.5
21:30.2
21:32.2
21:33.2
21:36.6
21:39.8
21:42.2
21:42.9
21:47.7
21:51.6
21:58.3
22:01.3
22:01.3
22:03.9
22:04.9
22:07.0
22:13.7
22:15.1
22:15.1
22:18.7
22:20.4

Time

22:20.5
22:26.1
22:26.5
22:29.4
22:29.6
22:41.7
22:41.7
22:41.9
22:46.9
22:52.4
2235559
23:03.6
23:03.7
23:10.0
23:10.8
23:14.9
23:16.4
23:17.4
23:28.5
23:58.1
24:00.3
24:00.7
24:05.8
24:06.9
24:15.6
24:55.4
25:11.5
25:16.2
25:47.2
26:15.1
26:15.6
26:22.9
26:51.7
27:50.3

6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:34/H4

7:34/M.

7:35/M
7:36/M

Pace

7:36/4
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:29/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:46/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:08/M
9:28/M

IR
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235 (> 7) 578 Josh Wynn Dunlap High School ’ 27:54.9 '9:29/M so
236 (> 7) 961 Clay Pfautsch Peoria lotre Dame 30:16.0 10:18/M fr
237 135 512 Divit Patel Champaign Central 33:24.5 11:22/M so

Team Summary Report - Boys
Boys F/S

All Teams.

Top 5 006 =—————= Finishers --———---
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 1*
1 Olympia High School 29 2 3 4 8 12 16 22
Top 5 Times: 1:22:11.0
2 Springfield High School 59 6 7 13 14 19 26 32
Top 5 Times: 1:24:16.8
3 Peoria Notre Dame 80 9 15 17 18 21 34 39
Top 5 Times: 1:25:21.4
4 Normal University 168 11 33 38 42 44 55 178
Top 5 Times: 1:28:13.0
5 Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 191 5 29 46 52 59 70 114
Top 5 Times: 1:28:30.4
6 Pekin Community High School 235 24 25 37 53 96 124 127
Top 5 Times: 1:30:11.2
7 Rochester 242 1 45 54 67 75 82 85
Top 5 Times: 1:29:29.7
8 Dunlap High School 258 27 36 50 62 83 93 103
Top 5 Times: 1:30:49.8
9 Sacred Heart-Griffin . 2717 10 30 35 98 104 123
- Top 5 Times: 1:31:38.7
10 Rock Island High School 286 20 31 49 87 99 106 119
Top 5 Times: 1:31:43.4
11 Bloomington 295 40 43 51 77 84 88 122
Top 5 Times: 1:31:47.1
12 Normal Community High School 312 57 58 63 65 69 72 95
Top 5 Times: 1:32:25.3
13 Geneseo High School 313 23 56 73 80 81 113 118
Top 5 Times: 1:32:05.0
14 Metamora 361 48 68 76 79 90 91 101
Top 5 Times: 1:33:38.0
15 Lanphier 400 28 60 64 115 133
Top 5 Times: 1:39:01.1
16 Champaign Central 426 41 47 71 132 135
Top 5 Times: 1:51:28.6
17 Moline High School 450 61 86 92 102 109 110 116
Top 5 Times: 1:36:44.7
18 Washington Community High School 462 66 89 94 105 108 111 120
Top 5 Times: 1:37:30.6
19 Morton High School 490 74 97 100 107 112 121 129
Top 5 Times: 1:38:30.5
20 Macomb Sr High 626 117 125 126 128 130 131 134
Top 5 Times: 1:50:39.5
Inc. Canton 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Richwoods 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. St. Teresa High School 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Glenbard South 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

4ol 10 10/8/18.7:37 AM
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Inc. Illini Central

Top

5 Times:

Detail Team Results - Boys
Boys /S
All Teams

Olympia High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

~SNowuns wN

901

Logan Wheeler
Charlie Kistner
Anthony Ragland
Carter Fairfield
Owen Dare

Alec Pfeffer
Lucas Lawless

Finish Position -

Springfield High School

Team Score (places): 59 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No

1089
1074
1080
1081
1095
1101
1078
1094
1088
1087
1092
1096
1100
1085
1097

Name

Anthony Peralta
Luke Flesner
Hick Hannig
Matthew Johnson
Ethan Sommers
Braden White
Jacob Graham
Drake Rutledge
Sam Pasman

Ben Parker
Oliver Rauscher
Grant’ Thompson
Peyton Webster
Keegan Meeks
Bryce Tucker

Peoria Notre Dame

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

958
951
941
942
954
939
940
966
971
946
943
965
955
974
960
949
938
973
961

Brennan Messmer
Logan Keene
Patrick Couri
Brett Dickerson
Owen Lynch
Brian Coulter
Jac Couri

Mitch Rickey
Austin Sea
Carson Getz
David Fogerty
Race Ribordy
Sean Magner
Marcus Targos
Griffin Owens
Joseph Hoffman
Ryan Bender
Isaac Strickler
Clay Pfautsch

Normal University

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

1

2
3
4

871
876
863
888

Name

Andy Kehias
Michael Kirkton
Dylan Eble
Aidan Schuing

2 finishers

1

29 Team Score (times): 1:22:11.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
YR Place Place Time Time
so 2 2 15:58.7 15:58.7
so 3 5 16:13.1 32:11.9
fr q 9 16:21.0 48:33.0
fr 8 17 16:42.9 1:05:15.9
fr 12 29 16:55.0 1:22:11.0
so 16 45 17:07.3 1239:18..3
so 22 67 17:11.4 1:56:29.7
Finish Position - 2
1:24:16.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
YR Place Place Time Time
fr 6 6 16:28.5 16:28.5
so 7 13 16:37.2 33:05.7
fr 13 26 17:00.1 50:05.9
£r 14 40 17:01.0 1:07:06.9
fr 19 59 17:09.9 1:24:16.8
fr 26 85 17:25.6 1:41:42.5
fr 32 117 17:42.1 1:59:24.6
fr More Than 7 17:55.9 2:17:20.5
so More Than 7 18:10.0 2:35:30.6
so More Than 7 18:12.6 2:53:43.3
fr More Than 7 18:15.2 3:11:58.5
so More Than 7 19:04.5 3:31:03.1
fr More Than 7 19:12.0 3:50:15.1
fr More Than 7 20:21.3 4:10:36.5
so More Than 7 20:47.8 4:31:24.4
Finish Position - 3
80 Team Score (times): 1:25:21.4
Overall Cum. Cum.
YR Place Place Time Time
so 9 9 16:48.5 16:48.5
so 15 24 17:06.2 33:54.7
so 1.3 41 17:07.5 51:02.2
so 18 59 17:08.9 1:08:11.2
so 21 80 17:10.1 1:25:21.4
fr 34 114 17:43.1 1:43:04.5
fr 39 153 17:49.7 2:00:54.3
so More Than 7 175512 2:18:45.5
£x More Than 7 18:10.2 2:36:55.8
fr More Than 7 19:43.6 2:56:39.5
so More Than 7 20:02.9 3:16:42.4
fr More Than 7 20:09.6 3:36:52.1
fr More Than 7 20:30.2 3:57:22.3
fr More Than 7 20:35.7 4:17:58.0
fr More Than 7 20:53.3 4:38:51.4
£x More Than 7 21:01.1 4:59:52:5
fr More Than 7 21:33.2 5:21:25.7
so More Than 7 22:26.5 5:43:52.3
fr More Than 7 30:16.0 6:14:08.3
Finish Position - 4

168

YR

so
so
fr
so

Team Score (times):

Overall

Plac

{=]

Cum.

Place

Time
16:53.4
17:42.4
17:47.8
17:53.4

1:28:13.0

Cum.

Time
16:53.4
34:35.8
52:23.7

1:10:17.1

Average Time:

Time’

Back
0:01.4
0:15.8
0:23.7
0:45.5
0:57.7
1:09.9
1:14.0

16:26.2

Average Time: 16:51.3

Time
Back
0:31.1
0:39.9
1:02.7
1:03.6
1:12:5
1:28.3
1:44.7
1:58.5
2:12.7
2315.3
2:17.8
3:07.2
3:14.6
4:24.0
4:50.5

Average Time: 17:04.2

Time
Back
0:51.1
1:08.9
1:10.1
1:11.6
1:12.7
1:45.7
1:52.4
1:53.9
2:12.9
3:46.2
4:05.5
4:12.3
4:32.8
4:38.4
4:55.9
5:03.7
5:35.8
6:29.2
14:18.6

Average Time: 17:38.6

Time

Back
0:56.0
1:45.0
1:50.5
1:56.1

10/8/18.7:37 AM
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Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701

Zach Hutchins
Hoah Davison
Jace Bovee
Ryan Rice

Ben Davison
Joseph Suh
Freddy Armstrong
loah Giganti
Wick Leonard
Connor Jessen
Connor Herbert
Ian Kelly
Kerrigan Epley
Evan King
Henry Earnest
Ethan Rubin
Henry Chen

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

W ooy s W N

524

John Blumeyer
Tyler Spurlock
Tayte Albritton
Ben Sanders
Colton Knowles
Hunter Johnson
Lane Thomann
Caden Sepich
Paul Hoffman

fr 44
so 55
fr 78
fr More
fr More
so  More
fr More
fr More

so More
fr More
so More
so More
£r More
fr More
fr More

191 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.

¥R Place Place Time
so 5 5 16:21.1
so 29 34 17:28.7
£x 46 80 18:01.4
so 52 132 18:16.3
fr 59 191 18:22.8
so 70 261 18:38.9
fr 114 375 20:26.7

fr More Than 7 21:47.7

fr More Than 7 22:15.1

Pekin Community High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 929 MNoah Sivori

2 914 Drae Heiple

3 918 James Keen

1 928 Gavin Schwermin

5 915 DBryce Howard

6 923 Zac Missey

7 925 Albert Penning

8 934 Liam Turner

Rochester Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1007

997
1005
1026
1023
1017
1014
1018
1000
1012
1001
1008
1013

Matt Herren
Charles Archy
Adam Gribbins
Max Wilbur’
Adam Transue
Mark MHaumovich
Spencer Loy
Jaden Rilying
Blake Charles
Alan Lauterbach
Caleb Cross
Jordan Hicks
Alex Livengood

Dunlap High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

OwC @~ EWN —

551
566
575
558
554
576
560
542
580
550

Name

Michael Hardy
Aayush Shah
Adam Welsh
Andrew Luebbers
tlathan Hu

Mark tlorsley
Hishith uaik
Connor Cleeton
George Zhou
Isaiah Hamann

168 17:55.8

223 18:18.2

301 18:53.1
Than 7 19:10.1
Than 7 19:22.6
Than 7 19235:7
Than 7 19:40.0
Than 7 20:21.8
Than 7 20:40.3
Than 7 20:50.6
Than 7 21:02.7
Than 7 21:13.6
Than 7 21:16.3
Than 7 21:51.6
Than 7 22:15.1
Than 7 23:14.9
Than 7 24:55.4

1428313
1:46:31.
2:05:24.

2:24:34.6
2:43:57.3
3303:33..1
3:23:13.1
3:43:35.0
4:04:15.4
4:25:06.0
4:46:08.7
5:07:22.3
5:28:38.7
5:50:30.3
6:12:45.5
6:36:00.4
7:00:55.9

Finish Position -

28:30.4

Cum.
Time

16:21.
33:49.
51:51.
1:10:07.
1:28:30.
1:47:09.
2:07:36.

2:29:23.8
2:51:38.9

Finish Position -

235 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
so 24 24 17:15.9
so 25 49 17:16.7
fr 37 86 17:47.8
fr 53 139 18:16.8
so 96 235 19:33.9
fr 124 359 21:42.9
fr 127 486 22:29.6
fr More Than 7 22:46.9
Position - 7
242 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
so 1 1 15:57.3
fr 45 46 17:56.8
fr 54 100 18:17.6
fr 67 167 18:34.3
fr 5 242 18:43.5
fr 82 324 18:54.1
fr 85 409 18:58.5
fr More Than 7 19:59.2
so More Than 7 20:47.7
so More Than 7 21:15.3
fr More Than 7 25:11.5
so More Than 7 26:15.1
fr More Than 7 26:22.9
Finish Position - 8
258 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
so 27 27 17:25.9
so 36 63 17:47.3
s0 50 113 18:13.0
fr 62 175 18:28.5
fr 83 258 18:54.9
so 93 351 19:22.4
fr 103 454 19:44.4
bii g More Than 7 19:47.4
fr More Than 7 20:02.7
fr More 20:28.8

Than 7

30:11.2

Cum.
Time

17:15.
34:32.
52:20.
1:10:37.
1:30:11.
1:51:54.
2:14:23.

2:37:10.7

29:29.7

Cum.
Time

15:57<
33:54.
52:11.
1:10:46.
1:29:29.
1:48:23.
2:07:22.

2:27:21.6
2:48:09.4
3:09:24.7
3:34:36.3
4:00:51.4
4:27:14.4

30:49.8

Cum.
Time

17:25.
35:13.
53:26.
1:11:54.
1:30:49.
1:50:12.
2:09:56.

2:29:44.1
2:49:46.9
3:10:15.7

0
3
5

1
8
2
6
q
3
1

6

9
6
4
3
2
1
7

3
2
8
1
7
8
q

9
2
3
8
8
2
7

Average Time: 17:42.0

Time

Back
0:23.7
1:31.3
2:04.0
2:19.0
2:25.4
2:41.6
4:29.4

5:50.3

6:17.7

Average Time: 18:02.2

Time

Back
1:18.6
1:19+3
1:50.4
2:19.4
3:36.5
5:45.5
6:32.2

6:49.5

Average Time: 17:53.9

Time
Back
0:00.0
1:59.5
2:20.2
2:36.9
2:46.2
2:56.8
3:01.2
4:01.8
4:50.4
5:18.0
9:14.1
10:17.7
10:25.6

Average Time: 18:09.9

Time

Back
1:28.5
1:50.0
2:15.7
2:31.2
2:57.6
3:25.0
3:47.0

3:50.0

4:05.4

4:31.5

10/8/18.7:37 AM
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562
573
539
557
571
564
546
572
565
549
570
578

Will Pressler so
Ryan Vandewviele so
Ryan Bishop fr
Sahil Kubor fr
Zac Van Hoorebeke fr
Max Roberts fr
Hic Fauth so
Mark Vandewiele so
Parker Scott so
Ethan Guidry so
Ryley Unruh fr
Josh Wynn so

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Team Score (places): 277

Place Bib No Name

1

oL wN

1060
1061
1051
1063
1062
1056

Overa
¥R Place
Max Kersting fr 10
Martin McGrath so 30
llathaniel Bell so 35
Charlie Pittman fr 98
James O'Reilly fr 104
Alex Eggelston so 123

Rock Island High School

Team Score (places): 286
Place Bib No Name ¥R
1 1032 Donovan Garro so
2 1044 Samson Shukuru so
3 1027 Joe Brune fr
q 1030 tason Detert so
5 1037 Mason Love ’ so
6 1042 Dominic Saucedo-Serra so
7 1043 WHihae Shee so
8 1047 Luke Vandewalle fr
9 1046 Roland Ullrick fr
10 1035 Isaiah Horice . fr
11 1040 Hser Moo so
12 1045 Uuay Moo Soe so
13 1041 Brian Reed fr
Bloomington
Team Score (places): 295
Place Bib No Name YR
1 487 Om Patel fr
2 473 Zack Gardner fr
3 476 Isaac Goughnour fr
4 490 Gibson Slotky fr
5 484 Michael O'Dell-henningeso
6 470 James Conklin fr
7 493 Ian Ward-Shaw fr
8 491 Rishith Talagadeevi fr

More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

B e N B e I N B e B B |

20:30.1
20:46.9
21:22.4
21:58.3
22:07.0
22:18.7
22:52.4
24:00.3
24:00.7
24:05.8
27:50.3
27:54.9

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

11
e

Cum.

Place

10
40
75
173
277
400

Time
16:51.1
17:32.5
17:43.5
19:35.0
19:56.4
21:32.2

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Overa

20

119
More
More
More
More
More
More

Team Score (times):

Overa

Plac

122
More

Normal Community High School

Team Score (places): 312

Place Bib No Name YR
1 834 Hayden HMateer fr
2 847 Andrew Svob so
3 814 Jaylen Estrada fr
4 838 Jack Owen so
5 825 Bennett Hakimi fr
6 841 Dhruv Rebba fr
7 842 Gage Rees so
8 818 Eric Forrest s0
9 809 Peter Christopherson so
10 815 Eli Exner so
11 819 Evan Galvin fr
12 807 Jacob Baker so
13 810 Brennan Colon fr
14 821 Kyle Gorman fr
15 824 Sam Haggarty fr
16 813 Benen Eagle so
17 830 Bryce Kitchens so

Team Score (times) :

Overa

57

More
More

Place

Plac

11
e

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

Finish Position -

11
e

Than

11
e

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN

7

Finish Position -

NN NNNNNNYY

Cum.

Place

11

Cum.

Cum.

Place

57

Time
17:10.0
17:38.3
18:11.0
19:08.4
19:35.5
20:09.8
20:45.7

21:20.1
21:36.6
22:20.5
225261
22:29.4
26:51.7

Time
17:51.4
1725357
18:14.3
18:51.7
18:55.8
19:11.7
21:20.9

24:15.6

1:

13

1

3:30:45.8
3:51:32.8
4:12355:2
4:34:53.6
4:57:00.6
5:19:19.4
5:42:11.8
6:06:12.2
6:30:12.9
6:54:18.8
7:22:09.1
7:50:04.1
9

31:38.7

Cum.

Time
16:51.1
34:23.7
52:07.3

1:11:42.3

1:31:38.7
1:53:11.0

10

31:43.4

Cum.

Time
17:10.0
34:48.4
52:59.4

1:12:07.8

1:31:43.4

1:51:53.2

2:12:39.0
2:33:59.1
2255235.7
3:17:56.3
3:40:22.4
4:02:51.8
4:29:43.5
31:47.1

Cum.

Time
17:51.4
35:45.1
53:59.5

1:12:51.3

1:31:47.1

1:50:58.9

2:12:19.9
2:36:35.6

1:32:25.3

Cum.

Time
18:22.3
36:45.1
55:16.8

1:13:49.4

1§32:25.3

1:51:05.0

2:10:33.0
2:30:01.8
2:49431.1
3:09:26.1
3:29:58.6
3:50:31.4
43:11:58:6
4:33:28.2
4:54:58.4
5:17:18.9
5440:35+3

12

Average Time:

Time

Back
0:53.8
1:35.2
1:46.2
3:37.6
3:59.1
5:34.9

Average Time:

Time
Back
1:12.7
1:41.0
2:13.7
3:11.0
3:38.1
4:12.5
4:48.4
5:22.7
5:39.2
6:23.2
6:28.7
6:32.0
10:54.3

Average Time:

Time

Back
1:54.1
1:56.3
2:17.0
2:54.4
2:58.4
3:14.4
5:23.6

8:18.3

Average Time:

Time
Back
2:24.9
2:25.4
2:34.3
2:35.2
2:38.5
2:42.3
3:30.7
3:31.3
3:31.9
3:57.6
4:35.1
4:35.4
52299
5:32.2
5:32.8
6223, 1
7:19.1

18:19.7

18:20.6

18:21.4

18:29.0

10/8/18.7:37 AM
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Geneseo High School

Team Score

Place Bib No Name

1 612 Isaac
2 618 Bode
3 606 Ricky
4 628 Max 8
5 613 Kyle
6 603 Tanne
7 600 Simon
Metamora

Team Score

Place Bib No Name
1 719 Chase
2 709 Bowie
3 713 Brad
4 732 ZzZach
5 721 David
6 741 Brady
7 729 wWill
8 717 Conno
9 736 Evan
10 716 Russe
11 718 Dawso
12 733 Alex
13 745 Hick
14 742 Ryan
15 720 Eric

Lanphier

Team Score (places): 400 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

(places):

Kuster
teff
Chavez
ottos
Lievens

' Burgett
Anderson

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

(places):

Ehlers
Adams
Billerbeck
Lane
Fitzgibbons
Schrof f
Kapraun
r Colantoni
Helson
11 Bucci
n Durre
Lovin
Tiezzi
Shapland
Fike

Finish Position -

1 648 Jordan King

2 649 Michael Ousley

3 656 Peyton Smith

4 644 Kenny Castleberry
5 650 Devon Powell

Champaign Central

Team Score

Place Bib No Name

1 516 Victo
2 514 Jacob
3 503 Max D
4 513 Marco
5 512 Divit

Moline High

Team Score

Place Bib No Name

1 759 Aidan
2 761 Austi
3 771 Thoma
4 760 Edwin
5 757 Alex

6 754 llolan
7 772 Chase
8 780 Alex

Washington Community High School

Team Score

Place Bib No Name
1 1123  lloah
2 1120 Tanne

(places):

r Smith
Seraphin
illow
Rodriquez
Patel

School

(places):

Fowler

n Garmon

s Knobloch
Garcia
Dudek
Cassini
Kwinski
Wandrey

(places):

Johnson
r Hahn

313 Team Score (times): Ls
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
fr 23 23 17:13.2
fr 56 79 18:21.2
so 73 152 18:42.8
fr .80 232 18:53.5
fr 81 313 18:54.0
so 113 426 20:26.4
£r 118 544 20:39.2
14
361 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
fr 48 48 18:08.5
s0 68 116 18:34.4
so 76 192 18:49.4
so 79 271 18:53.2
so 90 361 19:12.4
so 91 452 19:16.9
fr 101 553 19:37.7
fr More Than 7 19:40.6
fr More Than 7 20:02.6
fr More Than 7 20:05.1
so More Than 7 21:39.8
so More Than 7 21:42.2
so More Than 7 22:01.3
so More Than 7 22:03.9
so More Than 7 22:41.9
15
i B
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
so 28 28 17:28.5
so 60 88 18:26.2
so 64 152 18:32.3
so 115 267 20:27.0
so 133 400 24:06.9
Finish Position - 16
426 Team Score (times): 13
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
fr 41 41 17:51.9
so 47 88 18:04.5
so 71 159 18:39.0
fr 132 291 23:28.5
so 135 426 33:24..5
Finish Position - 17
450 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
so 61 61 18:27.3
so 86 147 18:58.9
so 92 239 19:18.3
so 102 341 19:39.3
fr 109 450 20:20.8
fr 110 560 20:21.7
so 116 676 20:31.2
so More Than 7 22:41.7

13

32:05.0

Cum.
Time
17:13.
35:34.
54:17.
1213210
1:32:05.
1252 2.3
2:13:10.7

D OowWH UN

33:38.0

Cum.

Time
18:08.5
36:42.9
55:32.4

1:14:25.6

1:33:38.0

1:52:54.9

2:12:32.6
2332:13.3
2:52:15.9
32122211
3:34:00.9
3:55:43.2
4:17:44.6
4:39:48.6
5202:30.5

39:01.1

Cum.

. Time

17:28.5
35:54.7
54:27.1

1:14:54.1

1:39:01.1

51:28.6

Cum.

Time
17:51.9
35:56.4
54:35.5

1:18:04.0

1251.:28.6

36:44.7

Cum.
Time

18:27.3 |

37:26.2
56:44.5
1:16:23.9
1:36:44.7
1:257::06 .5
2:137¢37.8
2:40:19.5

Finish Position -

462 Team Score (times): 1z
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
fr 66 66 18:33.5
fr 89 155 19:12.2

37:30.6

Cum.

Time
18:33.5
37:45.17

Average Time:

Average Time:

Time
Back
2:11.1
2:37.1
2:52.0
2:55.8
3:15.0
3:19.5
3:40.3
3:43.2
4:05.3
4:07.8
5:42.4
5:44.9
6:04.0
6:06.6
6:44.6

Average Time:

Time

Back
1:31.2
2:28.8
2:34.9
4:29.7
8:09.6

18:25.0

18:43.6

19:48.2

Average Time: 22:17.7

Time

Back
1:54.5
2:07.1
2:41.7
7:31.1
17:27.2

Average Time:

Time

Back
2:29.9
3:01.5
32209
3:41.
4:23.
4:24.
4:33.9

6:44.4

18

EoC -]

Average Time:

Time

Back
2:36.1
3:14.8

19:20.9

19:30.1

10/8/18.7:37 AM



3 1127 Jacob Minasian fr 94 1249 19:26.0 57:11.8 3:28.7
4q 1119 Scott Gilles fr 105 354 19:58.5 1617210 3 4401.2
5 1124 Jace Kellenberger so 108 462 20:20.2 1:37:30.6 - 4:22.9
6 1116 Jared Flessner fr 111 573 20:22.0 1:57:52:6 4:24.6
7 1129 Gavin Schroeder so 120 693 20:59.7 2:18:52.4 5:02.4
8 1109 Austin Bennett s0 More Than 7 21:21.5 2:40:13.9 5:24.2
9 1117 Caleb Frost fr More Than 7 22:04.9 3:02:18.9 6:07.5
Morton High School Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 490 Team Score (times): 1:38:30.5 Average Time: 19:42.1
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 793 Thomas Krueger fr 74 74 18:43.4 18:43.4 2:46.0
2 803 Miles Wuthrich fr 97 171 19:33.9 38:17.3 3:36.6
3 788 Carter Dennison fr 100 271 19:36.1 57:53.4 3:38.7
4 792 Ben Himmel fr 107 378 20:11.0 1:18:04.4 4:13.6
5 791 MHick Gryl so 112 490 20:26.0 1:38:30.5 4:28.7
6 787 Andy Delacruz so 121 611 21:13.7 1:59:44.2 5:16.3
7 785 Ben Darcy fr 129 740 23:03.7 2:22:48.0 7:06.4
Macomb Sr High Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 626 Team Score (times): 1:50:39.5 Average Time: 22:07.9
2 e Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 672 Jack Hamer fr 117 117 20:32.8 20:32.8 4:35.4
2 685 Spencer Schlag s0 125 242 22:01.3 42:34.1 6:03.9
3 682 Micah Ramos so 126 368 22:13.7 1:04:47.8 6:16.3
4 680 lloah Mercer so 128 496 22:41.7 1:27:29.5 6:44.3.
5 673 Shiraz Hamid s0 130 626 23:10.0 1:50:39.5 7:12.6
6 687 2Zach Shepler fr 131 757 23:10.8 2:13:50.4 7:13.5
7 675 Caleb Lorenzen so 134 891 25:16.2 2:39:06.7 9:18.9
8 671 Geoffrey Groff fr More Than 7 25:47.2 3:04:53.9 9:49.8
9 669 Edan Clow fr- More Than 7 26:15.6 3:31:09.6 10:18.3
Canton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

: Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time ‘Time Back
1 496 Brennen Lawson £r Less Than 5 18:23.6 18:23.6 2:26.2
2 494 Avery Dry fr Less Than 5 19:01.5 37:25.2 3:04.2
3 495 Shawn Eddy fr Less Than 5 19:11.8 56:37.0 3:14.4
J 498 Sam Mason so Less Than 5 19:37.7 1:16:14.7 3:40.3
Richwoods Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ' YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 989 Rishi llair so Less Than 5 22:55.9 22:55.9 6:58.5
2 985 Jordan Ingram fr Less Than 5 23:03.6 45:59.5 7:06.3
3 988 Carson Kellum f£x Less Than 5 23:17.4 1:09:16.9 7:20.0
St. Teresa High School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 1103 Jacquard Jones so Less Than 5 18:40.3 18:40.3 2:42.9
Glenbard South Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. - Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Placc Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 643 FEthan Woods fr Less Than 5 16:40.0 16:40.0 0:42.7
2 630 Ryan Allspach s0 Less Than 5 17:32.5 34:12.6 1:35.2
3 632 Ryan Daca 50 Less Than 5 19:20.2 53:32.9 3:22.9
B 636 Chris Jechke fr Less Than 5 23:58.1 12072310 8:00.7
Illini Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

10 . 10/8/18.7:37 AM



- Overall Cum. cum. Time

Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 1161 Dylan Harrison Less Than 5 19:49.0 19:49.0 3:51.7
2 1163 T J Baskett Less Than 5 19:58.5 39:47.6 4:01.2
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